Base Cabinets

CABINET PRICES

Item No. Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5§
BO9L 480 500 528 576 616
BO9R 480 500 528 576 616
BTO9L 576 600 632 692 740
BTO9R 576 600 632 692 740
B12L 532 552 580 636 680
B12R 532 552 580 636 680
B15L 568 588 620 680 724
B15R 568 588 620 680 724
B18L 612 636 668 732 784 (7,
B18R 612 636 668 732 784 'E;
B21L 648 672 708 776 828 c
B21IR 648 672 708 776 828 :E
BCI15L 644 668 704 772 824 o]
BCI5R 644 668 704 772 824 (@)
BC18L 700 728 768 840 896 ()
BC18R 700 728 768 840 896 (7,
BC21L 772 804 848 928 992 g
BC21R 772 804 848 928 992
PRICE VARIABLES
Cabinet
All Furniture Board Box. A . ... ........ 1%
Plywood Sides .yl ... -5%
FullOverlay ...................... No Change
Same Species Interior. . . .............. Add 30%
Finished Side Wall Cabinet. ................ $80
Finished Side Base Cabinet . .............. $128
Finished Side Tall Cabinet. ................ $360
Wood
Maple Wood ... ................... No Change
OakWood ...t No Change
CherryWood . .................... No Change
Finish
Stainwith Glaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint. . ... Add 8%
Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges . ..................... Add 15%
Unfinished . ... -28%
Doors
Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass MullionDoor .. .............. $42 per door
ArchDoor....................... $22 per door
Cathedral Door................... $22 per door
Soft Close Door . ................. $20 per door
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) ... .. $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer
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Base Cabinets

* One adjustable half shelf
* One drawer

ltem No. Width  Height

Depth  Shelves Doors

o1

k————

5 1/4” drawer opening

20 1/4”

k5t ko

Opening dimensions

B24 24 34127 247 1
B24L 24" 34127 247 1
B24R 24" 34127 247 1

341/27

* One adjustable half shelf
* Two drawers

Drawers  Opening W  Opening H
2 1 21" 20 1/4
1 1 21 20 1/4
1 1 21 20 1/4

101/27/127/13 1127/
15”/1F 1/27/18”
f

10127/127/13 1727/

I 157/16 1/27/18”
(I

Opening @ 4
Dimensions: N
opening widths
per left and 2014
right side.

ltem No. Width Height Depth Shelves Doors Drawers OpeningW OpeningH  CenterStile W

B27 21 3412 247 1 2 2 101/2" 20 1/4 3

B30 30" 3412 247 1 2 2 12 20 1/4 3

B33 33 34127 247 1 2 2 131/2 20 1/4 ¥

B36 36" 34127 247 1 2 2 15 20 1/4 3

B39 39" 3412 247 1 2 2 16 1/2" 20 1/4” 3

B42 42 3412 247 1 2 2 18" 20 1/4 3
WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Base Cabinets

CABINET PRICES

Item No. Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5 (%]
B24 724 752 792 868 928 ‘IG-,;
B24L 724 752 792 868 928 cC
B24R 724 752 792 868 928 _E
B27 772 804 848 928 992 ©
B30 800 832 876 960 1024 (@)
B33 844 876 920 1008 1080 ()
B36 892 928 976 1068 1144 w
B39 960 1000 1052 1152 1232 g
B42 960 1000 1052 1152 1232

PRICE VARIABLES

Cabinet

All Furniture Board Box. 4. .............. 1%

Plywood Sides .yl ... -5%

FullOverlay ...................... No Change

Same Species Interior. . . .............. Add 30%

Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80

Finished Side Base Cabinet . .............. $128

Finished Side Tall Cabinet. ................ $360

Wood

Maple Wood ... ................... No Change

OakWood ...t No Change

CherryWood . .................... No Change

Finish

StainwithGlaze . ..................... Add 8%

Paint............ ... .. Add 8%

Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%

Rubbed Edges ...................... Add 15%

Unfinished . ......... ... .. ... ........ -28%

Doors

Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%

Glass MullionDoor .. .............. $42 per door

ArchDoor....................... $22 per door

Cathedral Door................... $22 per door

Soft Close Door . ................. $20 per door

Drawer

Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer

Glides

Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) ... .. $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

/" WNDUSTRES 11212013 WoodcraftIndustries.com
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Base Cabinets

| 21” } } 21” }
J— I
Opening @ g
Dimensions: —
e * One adjustable half shelf  opening widths .
* Center divider per left and
- right side. <
(7]
=
()
c
o
o Item No. Width Height Depth  Shelves  Doors Drawers  OpeningW  OpeningH  Center Stile W
@) B48 48’ 341/2" 24”7 1 4 2 21" 20 1/4” 3
()
(7]
(o)
o0
PRICE VARIABLES
Cabinet
All Furniture Board Box. 4. .............. 1%
Plywood Sides .yl ... -5%
FullOverlay ...................... No Change
Same Species Interior. . . .............. Add 30%
Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
CABINET PRICES Finished Side Base Cabinet ... ............ $128
Item No. Level 1 | Level 2 | Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. ................ $360
B48 1072 1116 1172 1284 | 1376 Wood
Maple Wood ... ................... No Change
OakWood ...t No Change
CherryWood ..................... No Change
Finish
StainwithGlaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint....... ... ... .. ... Add 8%
PaintwithGlaze ..................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges .. .................... Add 15%
Unfinished . ......... ... .. ... ........ -28%
Doors
Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass Mullion Door. . .............. $42 per door
ArchDoor....................... $22 per door
Cathedral Door................... $22 per door
Soft Close Door .................. $20 per door
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) ... .. $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Base Island Cabinets

122 12
15 15
L8 L 18
I [ |
Opening ZE 147
Dimensions: -
L]
One shelf opening widths
* Two drawers per left and 2014
* Two false drawer fronts right side.

ltem No. Width Height Shelves  Doors  Drawers  OpeningW  OpeningH Center Stile W
BI30 30 34172 24” 1 4 2 127 201/4 3 ‘3
BI36 36” 34 1/2” 24” 1 4 2 15 20 1/4” 3 ()
Bl42 42’ 341/2” 24” 1 4 2 18" 20 1/4 3 c
o
el
o
o
N 21
ovening | 2| | ©
pening 514 c
* One shelf Dimensions. i o
3412 * Two drawers opening widths —
* Two false drawer fronts per left and 2014 (7}
* Center divider right side. b
(]
(%}
(o]
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves  Doors  Drawers  OpeningW  Opening H m
Bl48 48’ 341/2” 24” 1 8 2 21" 201/4 3
PRICE VARIABLES
Cabinet
All Furniture Board Box. A . ... ........ 1%
Plywood Sides .yl ... -5%
FullOverlay ...................... No Change
Same Species Interior. . . .............. Add 30%
Finished Side Wall Cabinet. ................ $80
ALY FRIL BT Finished Side Base Cabinet ............... $128
Item No. Level1 | Level 2 | Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. ................ $360
BI30 1152 1200 1260 1380 1476 Wood
Maple Wood ... ................... No Change
BI36 1244 1292 1360 1488 1592 OakWood ...t No Change
BI42 1292 1344 1412 1548 1656 CherryWood ..................... No Change
Finish
BI48 1456 1516 1592 1744 1868 StainwithGlaze ...................... Add 8%
Paint. ........ .. Add 8%
PaintwithGlaze ..................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges .. .................... Add 15%
Unfinished .......... ... .............. -28%
Doors
Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass MullionDoor .. .............. $42 per door
ArchDoor....................... $22 per door
Cathedral Door................... $22 per door
Soft Close Door . ................. $20 per door
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) ... .. $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

/" WNDUSTRES 11212013 WoodcraftIndustries.com

WOODCRAFT



Butt Door Base Cabinets

30”
‘ 337
. Op e.mng ZFS 1/4” drawer opening
Dimensions: v
opening widths
right side. N2
* One adjustable half shelf

Height Depth  Shelves  Doors Drawers  OpeningW  Opening H

BBD27 2r 341" 247 1 2 1 24 2014
BBD30 30" 3412" 247 1 2 1 217 20 1/4”
BBD33 33 412" 247 1 2 1 30 20 1/4
BBD36 36" 3412" 247 1 2 1 33" 20 1/4”

See the prices and pricing variables
on the opposite page.

(7]
-
()
c
0
(o]
o
()
(7]
(o]
(aa]
| -
o
o
(]
)
-
=
(aa]

i * One adjustable half shelf
34127

| 367/39” ‘
S—
Opening @ 1/4” drawer opening
Dimensions. p—
opening widths
pening 20 1/4”
per left and
right side. -

ltem No. Width Height Depth Shelves  Doors  Drawers  OpeningW  Opening H

BBD39 39 34127 247 1 2 2 36" 201/4”
BBD42 42" 34127 247 1 2 2 39" 20 1/4”

See the prices and pricing variables
on the opposite page.

WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Base Corner Cabinets

28 5/8” ' 28 5/8”
I I

* Can be modified in height only
* Specify hinge left or hinge right . l
* One bi-fold door 2873
34 1/2” * Depth is the measurement along the wall l
16 5/8°
o 16 5/8”
| / Note: Cabinet must be installed 7 3/8 inches from the wall.
Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves  Doors  Drawers  OpeningW  Opening H
BCR36L 36 34112 28 5/8” 1 1 1 11/4” 27
BCR36R 36” 34112 28 5/8” 1 1 1 111/4 27
%| 367/397/42” '« Can be modified in height only \
| * One fixed shelf 367/397/42%

* Specify hinge left or hinge right

/XA‘,,
/

17
213/16”
25 1/8”

34 1/2”

5 1/4” drawer opening

20 1/4”

kA A

[<——| Opening dimensions
177/21 3/16”/25 1/8”

Item No. Width Along Wall Height Depth  Shelves  Doors  Drawers  Opening W Opening L

BCD36L 36" 3412 24 1 1 1 14 51/471201/4
BCD36R 36” 34 1/2” 24" 1 1 1 14" 51/4"1201/4
BCD39L 39" 341/2” 28 1 1 1 18 3/16” 51/4"1201/4
BCD39R 39" 34 1/2” 248 1 1 1 18 3/16” 51/4” 120 1/4
BCD42 42 341/2 24 1 2 1 221/8 51/4” 120 1/4

CABINET PRICES PRICE VARIABLES

Cabinet
Item No. Level 1 Level 2 | Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5 Al Furniture Board Box. A ... ... 1%
BBD27 860 892 940 1028 1100 Plywood Sides .. . .................... -5%
Full Overlay ...................... No Change
BBD 24 2 1064 114
30 888 2 27 06 0 Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
BBD33 936 972 1024 1120 1196 Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
BBD36 988 1028 1080 1184 1268 Finished Side Base Cabinet .. ............. $128
Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
BBD39 1120 1164 1224 1340 1432 Wood
BBDA42 1196 1244 1308 1432 1532 Maple Wood . .. ................... No Change
OakWood ...........cooiiiii.t. No Change
BCR36L 864 896 944 1032 1104 Cherry Wood ..o No Change
BCR36R 864 896 944 1032 1104 Finish
BCD36L 920 956 1004 1100 1176 Stainwith Glaze .. .................... Add 8%
Paint. ... Add 8%
BCD36R 920 956 1004 1100 1176 Paint with Glaze . . . ... ... ... .. Add 15%
BCD39L 1056 1096 1152 1264 1352 Rubbed Edges . ..................... Add 15%
ni _ 0,
BCD39R 1056 1096 1152 | 1264 | 1352 UNANISAA .. 28%
Drawer
BCD42 1148 1192 1252 1372 1463 Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) . .. . . $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

NDUSTRES 11212013 Woodcraftlndustries.com
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Lazy Susan Base Cabinets

26 5/8” 337

! 26 5/8” \L
]
2 2 =758
: ~
]

78 S
/ \ NOTE: Cabinet must be installed
'\ J 6 3/8 inches from the wall.
Sl AN _ //\, * No modifications
\ ; * Solid door
S -7 * Specify hinge left or hinge right
/ * One bi-fold door
|4717 5/8” * Two revolving plastic shelves

* Depth is the measurement along the wall
* 33W 1/2” overlay Solid Door

Height Depth Shelves  Doors  Drawers  Opening H

BLS33L 33" from corner 34 1/2” 33 2 1 0 2r
BLS33R 33" from corner 34 1/2" 33 2 1 0 2r

See the prices and pricing variables
on the opposite page.

28 5/8”

28 5/8”

(%]
-
)
c
Na)
(4]
O
0}
(")
4]
(aa]
c
4]
(")
=)
wn
>
N
(4]
-

34172

* No modifications

* Two revolving plastic shelves

* One bi-fold door

* Depth is the measurement along the wall
* Specify hinge left or hinge right

I
/16 5/8”

Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves  Doors  Drawers  Opening H
BLS36L 36" from corner 34 1/2” 36" 2 1 0 27
BLS36R 36" from corner 34 1/2" 36" 2 1 0 27

See the prices and pricing variables
on the opposite page.
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Corner Base Cabinets

* No modifications
* Specify hinge left or hinge right

* One bi-fold door (7))

* Two revolving wood shelves "q';

* Depth is the measurement along the wall c

e

c

o

Width Height Depth Shelves  Doors  Drawers  Opening H (<)

(%}

BSS36L 36” from corner 34 1/2” 36” 2 1 0 27 ©
BSS36R 36” from corner 34 1/2” 36” 2 1 0 27 o0
&

)

c

-

o

o

PRICE VARIABLES

Cabinet
Item No. Level 1 Level 2 | Level3 | Level4 | Level 5 Al Furniture Board Box. A ... ... 1%
BLS33L 972 1012 1064 1164 1248 Plywood Sides g ... ..............oo. -5%
Full Overlay ...................... No Change
BLS33R 972 1012 1064 1164 1248 Same Species Interior. . ... .. ... Add 30%
BLS36L 1136 1180 1240 1360 1452 Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
Finished Side Base Cabinet ............... $128
BLS36R 1136 1180 1240 1360 1452 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
BSS36L 1432 1488 1564 1712 1832 Wood
BSS36R 1432 1488 1564 1712 1832 Maple Wood . . .................... No Change
OakWood ...........cooiiiii.t. No Change
CherryWood . .................... No Change
Finish
Stainwith Glaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint. ... Add 8%
Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges .. .................... Add 15%
Unfinished .......... ... .............. -28%
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) . .. . . $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

7 NDUSTRES 11212013 WoodcraftIndustries.com

WOODCRAFT



Microwave Base Cabinets

\‘ 247
247127°/307/3
‘ * One drawer
S

16 1/2”
217
9 27
2y
28
Ilé 12

19” drawer opening

Opening dimensions

Item No. Width Height Depth  Drawers  OpeningW  Opening H

(%2}
whd
v
c
e
©
&)
)
("}
©
0
o
>
©
3
o
| -
9]
=

BM24 24 341/2" 24 1 21 16 1/2"
BM27 2r 341/2" 24 1 24 16 1/2"
BM30 30 34112 24 1 2r 16 1/2”
BM36 36" 341/2" 24 1 33" 16 1/2"

See the prices and pricing variables
on the opposite page.
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i Waste & Recycling Base Cabinets

| .
N .

. 5 1/4” drawer opening
* 1 plastic can I

x/ * No modifications e
B

34 1/27

Opening dimensions

Item No. Width Height Depth  Doors  Drawers  OpeningW  Opening H
BWB15 15 34112 24” 1 1 12 20114

-
247
15°/18”
\ * Two plastic cans . ’

* No modifications IS /47 drawer opening

341727
20 1/4”

Opening dimensions

(%]
hd
v
=
o
S
O
on
=
e
>
0
v
o
v o)
v
hd
(7]
z

ltem No. Width Height Doors  Drawers  OpeningW  Opening H
BR18 18 341/2” 24 1 1 15 20 1/4
BR21 21" 341/2 24” 1 1 18" 20 1/4
PRICE VARIABLES
Cabinet
All Furniture Board BoX. . .. ............ 1%
Plywood Sides g ... ..............oo. -5%
CABINET PRICES Full Overlay ...................... No Change
Item No. Level 1 | Level2 | Level 3| Level4 | Level 5 Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
BM24 876 912 960 1052 1124 Finished Side Base Cabinet . .............. $128
BM27 876 912 960 1052 1124 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
BM30 940 976 1028 1124 1204 Wood
Maple Wood . .. ................... No Change
BM36 968 1008 1060 1160 1240 Oak Wood -+ No Change
BWBI15 1004 1044 1100 1204 1288 Cherry Wood ..................... No Change
BRI8 1112 1156 1216 1332 1424 Finish
Stainwith Glaze . ..................... Add 8%
BR21 1160 1208 1272 1392 1488 Paint. . ... Add 8%
Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges .. .................... Add 15%
Unfinished .......... ... .............. -28%
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) . .. . . $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

7 NDUSTRES 11212013 WoodcraftIndustries.com
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Drawer Base Cabinets

— *Two91/2”H drawer boxes

0 (92 [N B [N == [ [—
HERERERRR

341727

<—

123/4™

12347

- Opening dimensions

(7]
"q'; Height Depth  Drawers  OpeningW  Opening H
c B2D15 15" 34172 24” 2 12" 12 314
:E B2D18 18 341/2" 24 2 15" 12 314
({0} B2D21 21 341/2” 24 2 18’ 12 3/4”
o B2D24 24 34112 24” 2 21 12 314
QO B2D27 2r 34112 24” 2 24 12 314
g B2D30 30 34112 24 2 27 12 3/4”
oM B2D33 33 34172 24 2 30 12314
o B2D36 36” 34112 24” 2 33 12 314
v See the prices and pricing variables
; on the opposite page.
© .
— 1%
(o] 15
—x * One 4" H drawer box 18
| * Two 8" H drawer boxes 2L
27
30”
33”
3412 S ——

| 93/8”

247 Opening dimensions
| 127/157/18/217/24”/277°/30/33”/36”

ltem No. Width  Height Depth Drawers OpeningW  Opening H

B3D12 12" 34112 247 3 9’ 51/4"/9 3/8"
B3D15 15 34112 24~ 3 12" 51/4"/9 3/8
B3D18 18 341127 247 3 15” 51/4"/93/8
B3D21 21" 34127 247 3 18 51/47/93/8
B3D24 24 34127 247 3 21 51/47193/8
B3D27 2r 34112 247 3 24 51/4"/9 3/8
B3D30 30 34112 24~ 3 2r 51/4"/93/8
B3D33 33 341127 247 3 30" 51/4"/93/8
B3D36 36" 34127 247 3 33 51/47/93/8

See the prices and pricing variables
on the opposite page.
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Drawer Base Cabinets

(7]
CABINET PRICES "q';
Item No. Level 1 Level 2 | Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5 cC
B2D15 660 684 720 788 844 :E
B2D18 692 720 756 828 888 ©
B2D21 728 756 796 872 932 (@)
B2D24 768 796 836 916 980 o
B2D27 804 836 880 964 1032 (7,)
B2D30 844 876 920 1008 1080 4]
B2D33 884 920 968 1060 1132 o
B2D36 932 968 1020 1116 1192 E
B3D12 684 712 748 820 876 ;
B3D15 724 752 792 868 928 o
B3D18 776 808 852 932 996 | -
B3D21 800 832 876 960 1024 o
B3D24 820 852 896 980 1048
B3D27 860 892 940 1028 1100
B3D30 900 936 984 1080 1152
B3D33 948 984 1036 1132 1212
B3D36 992 1032 1084 1188 1272
PRICE VARIABLES
Cabinet
All Furniture Board BoX. . .. ............ 1%
Plywood Sides g ... ..............oo. -5%
Full Overlay ...................... No Change
Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
Finished Side Base Cabinet ............... $128
Finished Side Tall Cabinet. ................ $360
Wood
Maple Wood . .. ................... No Change
OakWood ...........cooiiiii.t. No Change
CherryWood . .................... No Change
Finish
Stainwith Glaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint. ... Add 8%
Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges .. .................... Add 15%
Unfinished .......... ... .............. -28%
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) . .. . . $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

NDUSTRES 11212013 Woodcraftlndustries.com
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Drawer Base Cabinets

24”

ltem No.

127/157/187/217/24”/277/307/33”/36”

127
157
18”7
217

* Three 4" H drawer boxes ;‘;
* One 8” H drawer box 307
33
341/2” 367
k—
51/4°h
— 51/4°h
sS4k
63/4°h

Opening dimensions

B4D12
B4D15
B4D18
B4D21
B4D24
B4D27
B4D30
B4D33
B4D36

12"
15
18"
21
24
2r
30
33"
36"

Height
341/2
34.1/2"
34172
341/2"
341/2
34.1/2"
3412
341/2”
341/2

Depth  Drawers  Opening W Opening H
24> 4 9 51/4" 16 3/4
24 4 12 51/4" 6 3/4”
24” 4 15 51/47 16 3/4
24” 4 18 51/4"16 3/4
24” 4 21" 51/4" 16 3/4
24> 4 24 51/4" 6 3/4”
24” 4 27 51/47 16 3/4
24> 4 30" 51/4"163/4"
24” 4 33 51/4" 16 3/4

See the prices and pricing variables
on the opposite page.

10172 10172
* Two 4" drawer boxes 12 127

" 13127 13127
* Two 8" H drawer boxes 15

fk——

34127 S

]

93/8”

93/8™

:

Opening dimensions

B4DS27
B4DS30
B4DS33
B4DS36

27
30"
33"
36"

Height
34112
3412
34172
341/2

Drawers Opening W Opening H
24” 4 10 1/2"/ 24 51/4"/93/8"
24” 4 12"/ 271" 51/4"/93/8”
247 4 131/2" 130" 51/4"/93/8"
247 4 15"/ 33 51/4"/93/8"

See the prices and pricing variables
on the opposite page.
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Drawer Base Cabinets

1012”7 10127

12 127
13127 13127
15” 157
k——fk—
341727+ Four 4" drawer boxes S14h
* One 5" H drawer box 5147h
51/4h
63/4”h
7 (1) tH) ”» 29 r
\ 277/307/337/36 30" Opening dimensions
24” 337
36” v
i)
()
Item No. Width  Height Depth  Drawers  OpeningW  Opening H E
B5DS27 27 341/2 24” 5 101/2" /24" 51/4"16 3/4” 0
B5DS30 30” 341/2 24” ® 12"/ 21" 51/4"]6 3/4 3
B5DS33 33 341/ 24” 5 1312130  51/47163/4
B5DS36 36" 341/2 24” ® 15"/ 33" 51/47 16 3/4” 3
(o]
(aa)]
| O
()
©
| -
(]
CABINET PRICES
Item No. Level1 | Level2 | Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5
B4D12 736 764 804 880 940
B4D15 768 800 840 920 984
B4D18 812 844 888 972 1040
B4D21 856 888 936 1024 1096
B4D24 900 936 984 1080 1152 PRICE VARIABLES
Cabinet
B4D2 4 4 1 1132 1212
i 248 o8 036 3 All Furniture Board BoX. . .. ............ 1%
B4D30 996 1036 1088 1192 1276 Plywood Sides g ... ..............oo. -5%
B4D33 1048 1088 1144 1252 1340 Full Overlay ... No Change
Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
B4D36 1096 1140 1200 1312 1404 Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
B4DS27 892 928 976 1068 1144 Finished Side Base Cabinet ............... $128
Finished Side Tall Cabinet. ................ $360
B4DS30 940 976 1028 1124 1204
Wood
B4DS33 984 1024 1076 1180 1260 Maple Wood .. .......covviiin, No Change
OakWood ...........cooiiiii.t. No Change
B4DS36 1036 1076 1132 1240 1324 Cherry Wood .o No Change
B5DS27 972 1012 1064 1164 1248 Finish
B5DS30 1024 1064 1120 1224 1312 StainwithGlaze ...................... Add 8%
B5DS33 1072 1116 1172 1284 1376 Pafl. .. oo Add 8%
Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
B5DS36 1128 1172 1232 1348 1444 Rubbed Edges ...................... Add 15%
Unfinished .......... ... .............. -28%
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) . .. . . $28 per drawer
Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

NDUSTRES 11212013 Woodcraftlndustries.com
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Pantry & Spice Pullout Base Cabinets

-

3”/6” ~_ ~
22 24

[

341727

o

97°/12”/15” <<
/ K

341/2»

\\
Base Pull Out M
Base Pull Out |/ Pantry Cabinet
Spice Cabinet .
* Must mount between two cabinets
* No Box
Item No. Width Height  Depth ltem No. Width Height  Depth
BPS03 3 341/2" 24 BPP09 9 341/2 24”
BPS06 6" 341/2" 24 BPP12 12 341/2 24”
BPP15 15 341/2 24”
CABINET PRICES PRICE VARIABLES
Cabinet
Item No. Level I | Level 2 | Level 3 Level 4 Level 5 Al Furniture Board Box. da . -+~ ... 1%
Plywood Sides . ..................... -5%
e 936 Full Overlay ...................... No Change
Same Species Interior. . . .............. Add 30%
BPS06 1040 Finished Side Wall Cabinet. ................ $80
Finished Side Base Cabinet . .............. $128
BPP09 1100 1125 1185 1310 1405 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
BPP12 1124 1168 1228 1344 1440 Wood
Maple Wood . .. ................... No Change
BPP15 1152 1200 1260 1380 1476 OakWood No Change
CherryWood . .................... No Change
Finish
StainwithGlaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint. ... .. Add 8%
PaintwithGlaze ..................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges ...................... Add 15%
Unfinished . ........................... -28%
WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Wine Storage Base Cabinets

* Top stemware rack

* Glass Door

* Same species interior

* Specify hinge left or hinge right

. i
34127 No modifications

Item No. Width Height Depth  Bottles Doors Drawers  OpeningW  Opening H

BWC21L 21" 34112 247 12 1 1 18 20 1/4”
BWC21R 21 341127 247 12 1 1 18 20 1/4”
6” - s T
\/ K 12/ 24”

* Frameless construction

34127 34127

(7]
o
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0
(o]
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(7]
(o]
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oN
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i
w
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c

\VAVA\VANVAVA\

%

AT

BWCO6\MJ

Wine Cabinet 41

— 1
A \ANVANVANVA\VAN
A\\VATVA\VA\VAYVA\
|

BWCI2
Wine Cabinet

ltemNo.  Width  Height Depth Bottles PRICE VARIABLES
» » 5 Cabinet
BWC06 6 341/ 24 5 All Furniture Board Box. @\ ... ...« vv -11%
BWC12 12" 341/2 24” 10 Plywood Sides -y . ... ..o -5%
Full Overlay ...................... No Change
Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
CABINET PRICES Finished Side Base Cabinet ............... $128
Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... 360
Item No. Level 1 | Level 2 | Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5 v:'"'s : e Tall banine $
oo
BWC21L 724 752 792 868 928 Map|e Wood . .......... ... . .., No Change
BWC2IR 724 752 792 868 928 Oak Wood . ... No Change
CherryWood . .................... No Change
BWC06 N/A 440 N/A N/A N/A Finish
BWCI12 N/A 836 N/A N/A N/A StainwithGlaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint............ . Add 8%
Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges .. .................... Add 15%
Unfinished .......... ... . ............ -28%

WOODCRAFT
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Blind Corner Base Cabinets

217/247/277/307/367/42”_ |

341/2”

* One adjustable half shelf

* Center divider

: * Specify hinge left or hinge right

LL K | . * 27" w cabinets have solid door and 1/2" overlay

* 48” w cabinet has two drawers

NOTE:

WBLL = Blind Lef W Note: Order 6”- 9” smaller than wall space
d Left as it can be pulled 6 -9 from the wall.
WBLR = Blind Right

ltemNo. Width Height Depth Shelves Doors Drawers OpeningW  Opening H Blind Stile W

(72
hd
)
c
Na
4]
o
)
("}
4]
(a8}
-
)
c
—
o
o
O
c
(aa]

BLR27L 2r 34127 247 1 1 - 6" 51/47 120 1/4” 51/2"
BLR30L 30" 34127 247 1 1 1 9’ 51/47 120 1/4” 51/2"
BLR33L 33 34127 247 1 1 1 12" 51/47120 1/4” 51/2
BLR36L 36” 34127 247 1 1 1 15 51/47 120 1/4” 51/2"
BLR27R 2r 34127 24~ 1 1 - 6" 51/4"1201/4 51/2"
BLR30R 30 34127 24~ 1 1 1 9’ 51/4”[20 1/4” 51/2"
BLR33R 33 3412 24~ 1 1 1 12" 51/4"1201/4" 51/2
BLR36R 36" 3412 247 1 1 1 15 51/4” 120 1/4” 51/2"
BLR42 42 34127 247 1 2 1 21 51/4" 120 1/4” 51/2"
BLR48 48 341/2" 247 1 2 2 12" 514”120 1/4” 51/2"
BLL27L 2r 34127 247 1 1 - 6" 514”120 1/4” 51/2"
BLL30L 30 341/2" 247 1 1 1 9’ 51/4” 120 1/4” 51/2"
BLL33L 33 34127 247 1 1 1 12" 51/47 120 1/4” 51/2
BLL36L 36" 34127 247 1 1 1 15 51/47[20 1/4” 51/2"
BLL27R 2r 34127 24~ 1 1 - 6" 51/471201/4" 51/2
BLL30R 30 34127 247 1 1 1 9’ 51/4”[20 1/4” 51/2"
BLL33R 33 34127 24~ 1 1 1 12" 51/4"1201/4 51/2
BLL36R 36" 3412 24~ 1 1 1 15 51/4” 120 1/4” 51/2"
BLL42 42" 3412 24~ 1 2 1 21 51/4"1201/4 51/2
BLL48 48 341/2" 247 1 2 2 12" 51/4"1201/4 51/2"
BLL51 51 34127 247 1 2 2 131/2° 51/4" 120 1/4” 51/2"
BLR51 51 34127 247 1 2 2 131/2" 514”120 1/4 51/2"

WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Blind Corner Base Cabinets

427/ 45> 36”
6” / 9” 18” |
|
51/4”
BBL36 51/2” ﬂ
34172 QO
FILLER 20 1/4” c
o
0
B24 ({+]
(®)
T ()
w
(o]
L | (a'a]
| -
CABINET PRICES T
Item No. Level 1 Level 2 | Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5 (=
BLL27L 768 800 840 920 984 1S
BLL27R 768 800 840 920 984 8
BLL30L 796 828 872 956 1020
BLL30R 796 828 872 956 1020 O
BLL33L 832 864 908 996 1064 ,E
BLL33R 832 864 908 996 1064 E
BLL36L 880 916 964 1056 1128
BLL36R 880 916 964 1056 1128
BLL39L 960 996 1048 1148 1228
BLL39R 960 996 1048 1148 1228
BLL42 948 984 1036 1132 1212 PRICE VARIABLES
BLL48 984 1024 1076 1180 1260 Cabinet
BLL51 1612 1676 | 1760 | 1928 | 2064 All Furniture Board Box. ... 1%
Plywood Sides g ... ..............oo. -5%
BLR27L 768 800 840 920 984 FullOverlay ...................... No Change
Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
B et 0 (39 el S Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
BLR30L 796 828 872 956 1020 Finished Side Base Cabinet . .............. $128
BLR30R 796 828 ]72 956 1020 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
BLR33L 832 864 908 996 1064 m‘;f;ﬂvood ................... No Change
BLR33R 832 864 908 996 1064 OakWood ....................... No Change
BLR36L 880 916 964 | 1056 | 1128 (;'_’er_ry I\:V°°d """"""""""" No Change
nis
BLR36R 880 916 964 1056 1128 Stain with Glaze . .+« « v oo oo Add 8%
BLR39L 880 916 964 1056 1128 Paint. ... Add 8%
PaintwithGlaze ..................... Add 15%
BLR39R 880 916 964 1056 1128 Rubbed EAQES . ..o Add 15%
BLR42 948 984 1036 1132 1212 Unfinished ... -28%
BLR48 984 1024 1076 1180 1260 Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
BLRS51 1612 1676 1760 1928 2064 Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) . .. . . $28 per drawer
Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

INDUSTRES 11212013 Woodcraftlndustries.com
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Angled Base Cabinets

<
S
‘ 24
- .
RT | S i BN 277
7% 347 !

Diagonal Angled Base Cabinet

[tem No. Width
BAC24 24"

Height  Depth
34127 247 2

34127 FZ
~

17~

127
>
Transitional Angled Base Cabinet

Item No. Width

Height Depth  Doors

147 147
| lk—

Note: opening dimensions

* One Shelf
* No modifications

Doors Shelves ~ OpeningW  Opening H
1 14" 27
BETR BETL

* 45° angle; hinged on 12" side
* One Shelf

* Specify hinge left or hinge right
* No modifications

BETL12 17112
BETR12 171/2"

341/2" 24” 1
341/2" 24” 1

Shelves ~ OpeningW  Opening H
1 14" 27
1 14 2r

WoodcraftIndustries.com
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Angled Base Cabinets

\/

=
|

341/27

18 3/8” 18 3/8”

33 15/16”

* One Shelf
* No modifications

N

Angled End Base Cabinet

ltem No. Width Height Depth Doors Shelves Opening W Opening H
BAE24 15" 341/2 24” 2 1 153/8" /15 3/8” 27

(7]
-
()
c
0
(o]
(®)
()
(7]
(o]
m
©
E
(<)
on
c
<

CABINET PRICES

Item No. Level 1 | Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5

BAC24 920 956 1004 1100 1176

BETL12 644 668 704 772 824

BETR12 644 668 704 772 824 PRICE VARIABLES
Cabinet

BAE24 876 212 260 1052 1124 All Furniture Board Box. @\ ... ...« vv -11%
Plywood Sides ... ... -5%
Full Overlay ...................... No Change
Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
Finished Side Base Cabinet . .............. $128
Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
Wood
Maple Wood ... ................... No Change
OakWood ............cooiiin.t. No Change
CherryWood . .................... No Change
Finish
StainwithGlaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint. ........ ... . Add 8%
PaintwithGlaze ..................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges .. .................... Add 15%
Unfinished . ........................... -28%

-
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Sink Fronts

21”7
k— ="

34172

514

| =l

N ree—

Opening Dimensions

* One false drawer front
* Toe kick attached

Item No. Width
BSF24 24"
BSF24L 24’

BSF24R 24"

277/307/337/367/397/42”
' I

Height Opening W Opening H

3412 2 21" 51/41201/4
341/2” 1 21" 51/4”1201/4
341/ 1 21" 51/4"1201/4

101/27/127/13 1727/ 10127/127/131/2”/

34172

15°/161/2°/18”
£ K

157/161/27/18”

Opening @ L4
Dimensions: .
opening widths
per left and 201/4”
right side.

* Two false drawer fronts
* Toe kick attached

20 1/4”

Item No.
BSF27 27
BSF30 30"
BSF33 33"
BSF36 36"
BSF39 39
BSF42 42"

Height Doors Opening W Opening H CenterStile W
341/2 2 101/2" 51/41201/4 3
341/2” 2 12" 51/4"1201/4" 3
341/ 2 131/2 51/471201/4 3
341/2° 2 15 51/4” 120 1/4 3
341/2 2 161/2 51/4"1201/4 3
341/2" 2 18" 51/4" 120 1/4 3

WoodcraftIndustries.com
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Sink Fronts

Opening Dimensions
341727 * Two false drawer fronts
* Toe kick attached

* Center divider

Width Height ~ Doors  OpeningW  Opening H Center Stile W
BSF48 48" 34112 4 21 51/4"1201/4” 3

(7]
)
c
o
| &
L
o
c
w

CABINET PRICES PRICE VARIABLES

Cabinet
Item No. Level I [Level2 | Level3 | Leveld | Level S All Furniture Board BoX. M.« ..« ... .. 1%
BSF24 372 384 404 444 476 Plywood Sides Y. ... ...t -5%
Full Overlay ...................... No Change
BSF24L 372 384 404 444 476
Same Species Interior. . ......... ... .. Add 30%
BSF24R 372 384 404 444 476 Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
BSF27 384 396 416 456 488 Finished Side Base Cabinet . .............. $128
Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
BSF30 408 424 448 488 524 Wood
BSF33 428 444 468 512 548 Maple Wood . . .................... No Change
OakWood ................... ... No Change
BSES6 Ak &1 2200 S S CherryWood . .................... No Change
BSF39 476 492 520 568 608 Finish
BSF42 484 504 532 580 620 StainwithGlaze ...................... Add 8%
Paint............o Add 8%
BSF48 552 572 604 660 704 Paintwith Glaze . . .. ................. Add 15%
Rubbed Edges ...................... Add 15%
Unfinished ............................ -28%

-
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Corner Sink Fronts

| 183/16” |
<)

514

I

17”7
20 1/4”
P : i * Specify hinge left or hinge right Opening Dimensions
* Can be modified in height only
i J\ 34 1/27 ltem No. Width Height Depth Doors OpeningW  Opening H
BCSF36L 18 1/2 34172 36” 1 14’ 51/471201/4”
w BCSF39L 221116 341/2" 397 1 18 3/16” 51/47/201/4
+J &\ BCSF36R  181/2" 3412 36" 1 14" 51/471 20 1/4”
g ] BCSF39R  2211/116" 341/2" 397 1 18 3/16” 51/4" 120 1/4”
—
L
251/2”
x | 221727
;,'-., ......... is 147
. T
w 201/4
c \/I\ 341727
—
o * Can be modified in height only Opening Dimensions
‘\A\ /L/, ltemNo. ~ Width Height Depth Doors OpeningW  Opening H
; BCSF42 265/8" 3412 427 2 221/8" 51/4" 120 1/4

PRICE VARIABLES

Cabinet
Item No. Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5 Al Furniture Board Box. da . -+ 1Y%
BCSF36L 352 364 384 420 448 Plywood Sides -y . ... ..o -5%
Full Overlay ...................... No Change
BCSF36R 2 4 4 42 44
CSF36 3 36 38 0 8 Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
BCSF39L 380 392 412 452 484 Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
BCSF36R 352 364 384 420 448 F!n!shed S!de Base Ca_blnet ............... $128
Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
BCSF42 404 420 444 484 520 Wood
Maple Wood . .. ................... No Change
OakWood .............cooinn... No Change
CherryWood . .................... No Change
Finish
StainwithGlaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint. ......... o Add 8%
Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges . ..................... Add 15%
Unfinished .................... ... ..., -28%

WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Sink & Range Base Cabinets

221/2°/251/2/281/2°/31 1/2”°/34 1/2”
ke

Opening Dimensions 514

* No interior shelves 20 1/4”

* One false drawer front

k——l k-l

ltemNo. Width Height Depth Doors OpeningW  OpeningH  Sink TopW  Sink Top D
BSB24 24" 34127 247 2 21 51/47 120 1/4” 22112 22112
BSB24L 24 3412 247 1 21" 51/4”1201/4 22112 221/
BSB24R 24" 3412 247 1 21" 51/4"1201/4 22112 22112

161/2° 161/2°
o 18" | 18"
Opening Dimensions X [

b=
5

* No interior shelves 2014

* Two false drawer fronts

<—

[tem No.

Width  Height Depth Doors OpeningW  OpeningH  Center Stile  Sink Top W Sink Top D

(%)
whd
()
c
a)
©
O
V)
w
)
2]
)
on
c
©
(24
(Ve
X
c
wn

BSB27 27 412" 247 2 10 1/2" 51/4” 120 1/4 K¥ 251/2 221/2
BSB30 30" 412" 247 2 12’ 51/4” /20 1/4” 3 28 1/2" 22 112"
BSB33 33 412" 247 2 131/2" 51/4" 120 1/4 KH 3112 22112
BSB36 36" 412" 247 2 15 51/41201/4 3 341/2 2212
BSB39 39 4120 247 2 16 1/2” 51/41201/4 3 371/2" 22 112"
BSB42 42 412" 247 2 18" 51/4” /20 1/4” 3 40 1/2" 221/2"
| 21”7 [ 217 ‘
I [ (I
$5 14
. * No interior shelves ™~
* Two false drawer fronts 20 1/47
* Center divider
Opening Dimensions

ltem No. Width Height Depth Doors OpeningW  Opening H Center Stile ~ Sink Top W Sink Top D
BSB48 48" 341/ 24 4 21 51/4"1201/4 3 46 1/2” 2212
CABINFIRERICES See the prices and pricing variables
Item No. Level 1 | Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5 on the opposite page.
BSB24 624 648 684 748 800
BSB24L 624 648 684 748 800
BSB24R 624 648 684 748 800
BSB27 680 708 744 816 872
BSB30 728 756 796 872 932
BSB33 756 784 824 904 968
BSB36 808 840 884 968 1036
BSB39 864 896 944 1032 1104
BSB42 872 908 956 1048 1120
BSB48 980 1020 1072 1176 1256 WOODCW
11212013 WoodcraftIndustries.com



Recessed Diagonal Sink Base

AN 193/47/24”,/28 1/4
29 3/4” l——

is Ve

427 EN
45" »
w 20 1/4

341/2 - T N

191727 337/387/43” ' ] ]
\ Opening Dimensions
v * Two Doors 7
24”

ltem No. Width Height Depth Doors OpeningW  OpeningH  Sink Opening W  Sink Opening D

BSD42 42" 34127 247 2 19 3/4” 51/471201/4" 33" 22
BSD45 45 34127 24”7 2 24 51/47/201/4" 38" 22
BSD48 48" 3412" 247 2 281/4 51/4"1201/4” 43 22

Farm Sink Base

30736 <24 27>
- I

Opening Dimensions

10 1/4” cut area

KA

341727 1634

S——

7]
b
()
c
Na
4]
o
o
7]
4]
(aa]
=
c
wn

* No interior shelves
* Must be cut out at time of installation

ltem No. Width Height Depth Doors OpeningW OpeningH Sink Top W Sink Top D  Center Stile
BFSB30 300 34120 24” 2 27 16 3/4” 28" 22 3
BFSB36 36" 3412 24” 2 33" 16 3/4” 34 22" 3

CABINET PRICES PRICE VARIABLES
Cabinet
Item No. Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5 All Furniture Board BoX. gy .-« ..+« ... 1%
BSD42 1452 1512 1588 1740 1860 Plywood Sides g . ... ... -5%
Full Overlay ...................... No Change
BSD45 1504 1564 1644 1800 1924 Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
BSD48 1592 1656 1740 1908 2040 Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
Finished Side Base Cabinet . .............. $128
BFSB30 780 812 856 936 1000 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
BFSB36 864 896 944 1032 1104 Wood
Maple Wood . .. ................... No Change
OakWood ...........cooiiiii.t. No Change
CherryWood . .................... No Change
Finish
StainwithGlaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint......... ... . Add 8%
PaintwithGlaze ..................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges .. .................... Add 15%
Unfinished . ........................... -28%

WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Corner Sink Cabinets

147
18 1/4”

e
PANEL 15 4
34 1/27 ~
N7 N 20 147
¥ R VIS e
* Depth is the measurement along the wall Opening Dimensions
177721 1/4” * Specify hinge left or hinge right
* Can be modified in height only
(7]
-
Item No. Width Height Depth Doors  OpeningW  Opening H )
BCSB36L 17 3412 36" along the wall 1 14 51/4” 120 1/4 .E
BCSB39L 211/4 341/2” 39” along the wall 1 18 1/4” 51/4” 120 1/4 0
BCSB36R 17 341/2” 36" along the wall 1 14’ 51/4"1201/4 8
BCSB39R 211/4 341/2” 39" along the wall 1 18 1/4” 51/4” 120 1/4
)
(7]
(o]
(a]
4
c
o
| 212 ‘ wn
—
PANEL IS &
341727 ~
v IZO 1/4”
—2512 | Opening Dimensions
25 1/2” * Depth is the measurement along the wall
* Can be modified in height only
Item No. Width  Height Depth Doors Opening W Opening H
BCSB42 251/2" 3412 42" along wall 2 221/ 51/41201/4
on the opposite page.
Item No. Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5
BCSB36L 864 896 944 1032 1104
BCSB36R 864 896 944 1032 1104
BCSB39L 928 964 1016 1112 1188
BCSB39R 928 964 1016 1112 1188
BCSB42 996 1036 1088 1192 1276

o/ ™NDUSTRIES 11212013 WoodcraftIndustries.com



Oven Cabinets

24 /27 /30 /33 | 24”/27”/ 30”/33”

— /
1 1 4 84 Max Opening 84>
90” Widths: 90”
- 24W =22 1/27 06
27W =25 1/2”
30W =28 1/2”
33W=311/2”
==
m X .
- |
() \
C > EL]
= 247N %
Qa . o . _
(o] * Must specify oven opening size * Must specify oven opening size
@) * 96" H have a removable toekick base * One 9 3/4°H drawer
c * 96" H have a removable toekick base
o Item No. Width Height Depth Doors Bott.om Item No. Width Height Depth Doors Drawers Drayver
> Opening H Opening H
O 0C2484 24 84” 24 4 251/ 0CD2484 24" 84 24” 2 1 93/4
0C2784 2r 84 24” 4 25112 OoCD2784 21" 84” 24 2 1 93/4”
0C3084 30 84” 24 4 251/ 0OCD3084 30" 84 24” 2 1 93/4
0C3384 33 84 24” 4 25112 OCD3384 33" 84” 24 2 1 93/4”
0C2490 24 90” 24 4 251/ 0OCD2490 24" 90 24” 2 1 93/4
0C2790 2r 90 24” 4 25112 0oCD2790 27" 90 24 2 1 93/4”
0C3090 30 90 24 4 251/ OCD3090 30" 90 24” 2 1 93/4
0C3390 33 90 24” 4 25112 OCD33%0 33" 90 24 2 1 93/4”
0C2496 24 96” 24 4 251/ OCD2496 24" 96” 24” 2 1 93/4
0C279% 2r 96” 24” 4 25112 0oCD27% 27" 96" 24 2 1 93/4”
0C3096 30 96” 24 4 251/ OCD3096 30" 96” 24” 2 1 93/4
0C339% 33 96” 24” 4 25112 OCD33% 33" 96" 24 2 1 93/4”

WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Oven Cabinets

CABINET PRICES

Item No. Level1l | Level2 | Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5

0C2484 1508 1568 1648 1804 1932
0C2784 1572 1636 1720 1884 | 2016

0C3084 1648 1716 1804 1976 | 2112

0C3384 1816 1888 1984 2172 | 2324 v
0C2490 1632 1696 1784 1952 | 2088 ‘5
0C2790 1700 1768 1860 2036 | 2176 E
0C3090 1784 1856 1952 2136 | 2284 g
0C3390 1960 2040 2144 2348 2512 ()
0C2496 1736 1808 1900 2080 | 2224 c
0C2796 1812 1884 1980 2168 | 2320 g
0C3096 1896 1972 2072 2268 | 2428 o
0C3396 2084 2168 2280 2496 | 2668

0CD2484 1432 1488 1564 1712 1832

OCD2784 1492 1552 1632 1788 1912

ocp3084 | 1564 | 1628 | 1712 | 1876 | 2004 PRICE VARIABLES
Cabinet
OCD3384 | 1724 | 1792 1884 | 2064 [ 2208 All Furniture Board Box. 4. .............. 1%
Plywood Sides .. . ... -5%
0CD2490 1548 1612 1696 1856 1984 Full Overlay . . * ................ No Change
Same Species Interior. . . .............. Add 30%
OCD2790 | 1616 [ 1680 1764 | 1932 | 2068 Finished Side Wall Cabinet. .. .............. $80
Finished Side Base Cabinet . .............. $128
OCD3090 LG Lie Ll 20 2103 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. ................ $360
0CD3390 1860 1936 2036 2228 2384 Wood
Maple Wood ... ................... No Change
0OCD2496 1648 1716 1804 1976 2112 OakWood .........c.ccovvinnn.. No Change
CherryWood ..................... No Change
0OCD2796 1724 1792 1884 2064 2208 .
Finish
0OCD3096 1804 1876 1972 2160 2308 Staln withGlaze...................... Add 8%
Paint.............. . ... Add 8%
0OCD3396 1980 2060 2164 2372 2536 Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges .. .................... Add 15%
Unfinished . ......... ... .. ... ........ -28%
Doors
Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass MullionDoor .. .............. $42 per door
ArchDoor....................... $22 per door
Cathedral Door................... $22 per door
Soft Close Door .................. $20 per door
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) ... .. $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer
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Pantries

. Item No. Width  Height  Depth ~ Shelves Doors  Pullouts  Opening W Opening H
with Pullouts
18” BBCP1884L 18 84" 24" 2 2 4 15 21”152 1/2
21”
24” BBCP2184L 21" 84" 24" 2 2 4 18" 217152 1/2"
27”
gg,, BBCP2484L 24" 84" 24" 2 2 4 21" 217152112
3 697
BBCP1884R 18 84" 24" 2 2 4 15 217152 1/2"
— BBCP2184R 21" 84" 24" 2 2 4 18 217152112
847 BBCP2484R 24" 84" 24" 2 2 4 21" 217152 1/2"
90” BBCP2784 27 8 W 2 4 4 o 20152112
96!’
BBCP3084 30" 84" 24" 2 4 4 21 217152 1/2"
BBCP3084 33" 84" 24" 2 4 4 30" 217152112
BBCP3684 36" 84" 24" 2 4 4 33" 217152 1/2"
BBCP1890L 18 90" 24" 2 2 4 15 21"/ 58 1/2
T BBCP2190L 21" 90" 24" 2 2 4 18" 21"/ 58 1/2
BBCP2490L 24" 90" 24" 2 2 4 21" 21"/ 58 1/2
BBCP1890R 18 90" 24" 2 2 4 15 21"/ 58 1/2
N Adjustable Glide ) i ) ) ) i
N for the Pullout Shelves BBCP2190R 21 90 24 2 2 4 18 21"/ 58 1/2
N BBCP2490R 24" 90" 24" 2 2 4 21" 21"/ 58 1/2
N
: BBCP2790 217 90" 24" 2 4 4 24" 21"/ 58 1/2
IN
IN
N BBCP3090 30" 90" 24" 2 4 4 21 21"/ 58 1/2
187
217 BBCP3390 33 90" 24" 2 4 4 30" 21"/ 58 1/2
247
27 BBCP3690 36" 90" 24" 2 4 4 33" 21"/ 58 1/2
307
337 BBCP1896L 18 96" 24" 2 2 4 15 21"] 64112
36"
‘ ‘7T BBCP2196L 21" 96" 24" 2 2 4 18" 21"] 64 1/2
217 BBCP2496L 24" 96" 24" 2 2 4 21" 21"] 64112
BBCP1896R 18 96" 24" 2 2 4 15 21"] 64 1/2
A
2
BBCP2196R 21" 96" 24" 2 2 4 18 21"] 64112
5212”
58127 BBCP2496R 24" 96" 24" 2 2 4 21" 21"] 64 1/2
64127
BBCP2796 217 96" 24" 2 4 4 24" 21"] 64112
BBCP3096 30" 96" 24" 2 4 4 21 21"] 64 1/2
N BBCP3396 33 96" 24" 2 4 4 30" 21"] 64112
Opening Dimensions:
top and bottom openings BBCP3696 36" 96" 24" 2 4 4 33" 21"] 64 1/2
WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Pantries with Pullouts

Item No. Level 1 Level 2 | Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5 .
BBCP1884L 1676 1744 1832 2008 2148 Prlces
BBCP1884R 1676 1744 1832 2008 2148
BBCP2184L 1824 1900 1996 2188 2340 /]\
217
BBCP2184R 1824 1900 1996 2188 2340 J/
90’
BBCP2484 1996 2076 2180 2388 2556
BBCP2484L 1996 2076 2180 2388 2556
BBCP2784 2148 2236 2348 2572 2752 "
58 1/2 7,)
BBCP3084 2400 2496 2624 2872 3072 "5
BBCP3384 2824 2940 3088 3384 3620 - 2
—
BBCP3684 2880 3000 3152 3452 3692 o =
(a8
BBCP1890L 1812 1884 1980 2168 2320
, =
BBCPI89OR [ 1812 1884 1980 2168 2320 * One fixed shelf b
* One adjustable half-shelf
BBCP2190L 1960 2040 2144 2348 2512 * Four adjustable pullout shelves ;
* Ball-bearing full extension glides (7,
2364 ses 6 * Specify hinge left or hinge right e
BBCP2490 2160 2248 for one door cabinet -
BBCP2490L 2160 2248 2364 2588 2768 PRICE VARIABLES g
Cabinet o
BBCP2490R 2160 2248 2364 2588 2768 All Furniture Board BOX.A ............... 1%
Plywood Sides .. ... -5%
BBCP2790 2312 2408 2532 2772 2964 FullOverlay ...................... No Change
Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
BBCP3090 2592 2700 2836 3108 3324 Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
Finished Side Base Cabinet . .............. $128
BBCP3390 3016 3140 3300 3612 3864 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
Wood
BBCP3690 3108 3236 3400 3724 3984 Maple Wood...................... No Change
OakWood ........... ... No Change
BBCP1896L 1924 2004 2108 2308 2468 CherryWood ..................... No Change
Finish
StainwithGlaze . ..................... Add 8%
BBCPI896R 1924 2004 2108 2308 2468 Paint.......... ... . Add 8%
PaintwithGlaze . .................... Add 15%
BBCP2196L 2080 2164 2276 2492 2664 Rubbed Edges . ..................... Add 15%
Unfinished . ............ ... . ... ... -28%
BBCP2196R 2080 2164 2276 2492 2664 Doors
Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
BBCP2496 2300 2392 2512 2752 2944 Glass Mullion Door ... ............. $42 per door
ArchDoor. ..., $22 per door
BBCP2496L 2300 2392 2512 2752 2944 Cathedral Door. . ................. $22 per door
Soft Close Door .. ................ $20 per door
BBCP2496R 2300 2392 2512 2752 2944 Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
BBCP2796 2456 2556 2684 2940 3144 Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) . .. .. $28 per drawer
BBCP3096 2764 2876 3020 3308 3540 Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer
BBCP3396 3184 3316 3484 3816 4080
BBCP3696 3312 3448 3624 3968 4244 OODCWNI
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. . ltem No. Width  Height Depth Shelves  Doors  Opening W Opening H
Utility Cabinets
. BBCA1884L 18’ 84’ 24 5 2 15" 21152112
with Shelves
BBCA2184L 21’ 84’ 24 5 2 18" 217152 1/2"
18’?
2 BBCA2484L 24’ 84’ 24’ 5 2 21" 217152 1/2"
2 BBCA1884R 18 84’ 24 5 2 15" 217152 1/2"
27’?
307 BBCA2184R 21’ 84" 24’ 5 2 18 2171521/
33’5
. BBCA2484R 24 84" 24 5 2 21" 217152 1/2"
BBCA2784 27" 84" 247 5 4 24 2171521/
BBCA3084 30" 84" 24 5 4 27" 217152 1/2"
84” BBCA3084 33 84’ 20 5 4 30’ 207/ 521/2
90”
96" BBCA3684 36" 84" 24" 5 4 33" 217152 1/2"
BBCA1890L 18" 90" 247 5 2 15" 21" 581/2"
BBCA2190L 21" 90" 247 5 2 18" 217/ 581/2"
BBCA2490L 24 90" 247 5 2 21" 21"/ 581/2"
—— BBCA1890R 18" 90" 24 5 2 15" 217/ 581/2"
BBCA2190R 21" 90’ 24" 5 2 18’ 21"/ 581/2"
BBCA2490R 24 90" 24 5 2 21" 217/ 581/2"
18" BBCA2790 27 90’ 24 5 4 24 21"/ 581/2"
217
o BBCA3090 30" 90’ 24 5 4 27" 217/ 58 1/2"
27
30 BBCA3390 33 90’ 24 5 4 30’ 21"/ 58 1/2"
337
36 BBCA3690 36’ 90’ 24 5 4 33 217/ 58 1/2"
k——
N
BBCA1896L 18’ 96’ 24 5 2 15" 20"/ 6412
217
BBCA2196L 21 96’ 24 5 2 18" 21"/ 64.1/2"
N2 BBCA2496L 24’ 96’ 24 5 2 21" 21"/ 64 1/2°
S
BBCA1896R 18" 96’ 247 5 2 15" 217/ 64 1/2"
521/2”
812 BBCA2196R 21 96’ 24 5 2 18 21"/ 64 1/2°
641/27
BBCA2496R 24 96’ 24 5 2 21" 217/ 64 1/2"
BBCA2796 27’ 96’ 24 5 4 247 21"/ 64 1/2°
- BBCA3096 30" 96" 24" 5 4 27" 21"/ 64.1/2°
Opening
Dimensions: BBCA3396 33 96’ 20 5 4 30’ 21"/ 64112’
top and bottom
openings BBCA3696 36" 9’ 24" 5 4 33" 217/ 64 1/2"
WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Utility Cabinets

Item No. Level 1 Level 2 | Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5
BBCA1884L 1364 1420 1492 1636 1748 with Shelves Prices
BBCA1884R 1364 1420 1492 1636 1748
BBCA2184L 1492 1552 1632 1788 1912
BBCA2184R 1492 1552 1632 1788 1912
BBCA2484 1612 1676 1760 1928 2064
BBCA2484L 1612 1676 1760 1928 2064 907
BBCA2784 1740 1812 1904 2084 2232
BBCA3084 1932 2012 2116 2316 2476
BBCA3384 2252 2344 2464 2696 2884 (7,
Vv hd
BBCA3684 2324 2420 2544 2784 2980 q,
c
BBCA1890L 1476 1536 1616 1768 1892 oy
Na]
BBCAI1890R 1476 1536 1616 1768 1892 (o]
* One fixed shelf (@)
BBCA2190L 1604 1668 1752 1920 2052 * One adjustable half-shelf
* Four adjustable shelves 3
BBCA2190R 1604 1668 1752 1920 2052 * Removable toe kick base on 96" o—
* Specify hinge left or hinge right —
BBCA2490 1740 1812 1904 2084 2232 \
for one door cabinet =)
BBCA2490L 1740 1812 1904 2084 2232 :
PRICE VARIABLES
BBCA2490R 1740 1812 1904 2084 2232 Cabinet
All Furniture Board Box. M. ..o vovv. .. -11%
BBCA2790 1872 1948 2048 2244 2400 Plywood Sides .l .. ..o -5%
FullOverlay ...................... No Change
Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
BBCA3090 2096 2180 2292 2508 2684
Finished Side Wall Cabinet. ................ $80
3390 2410 540 2668 o4 128 Finished Side Base Cabinet ............... $128
BBCA339 3 ? 1 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
Wood
EIECAI 2% 216 s Lz S22 MapleWood . . .................... No Change
OakWood ........... ... No Change
BBCA1896L 1568 1632 1716 1880 2008 CherryWood ..................... No Change
Finish
BBCAI896R 1568 1632 1716 1880 2008 StainwithGlaze ...................... Add 8%
Paint........... ... ... ... Add 8%
BBCA2196L 1700 1768 1860 2036 2176 PaintwithGlaze ..................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges ...................... Add 15%
BBCA2196R 1700 1768 1860 2036 2176 Unfinished ......... ... ... ... .. ... ..... -28%
Doors
BBCA2496 1852 1928 2028 2220 2372 Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass MullionDoor ... ............. $42 per door
BBCA2496L 1852 1928 2028 2220 DRYP ArchDoor....................... $22 per door
Cathedral Door. .. ................ $22 per door
BBCA2496R 1852 1928 2028 2220 2372 Soft Close Door . ................. $20 per door
BBCA2796 1988 2068 2172 2380 2544
BBCA3096 2228 2320 2436 2668 2856
BBCA3396 2592 2696 2832 3104 3320
BBCA3696 2680 2788 2928 3208 3432 WOODCRAFT
MNDUSTRIES
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T H . Item No. Width  Height Depth ~ Shelves Doors  Opening W Opening H
Utility Cabinets
) BBCAR1884L 18" 84 u 5 2 15 2146112
with Shelves
BBCAR2184L 21" 84 u 5 2 18 2146 1/2°
18”
21" BBCAR2484L 24" 84 u 5 2 21 2146 112
2 99
. BBCAR1884R 18 84’ u 5 2 15 27146 1/2°
30” BBCAR2184R 21 84" 24 5 2 18" 27" 146 1/2"
33’7
" 16" BBCAR2484R 24" 84’ u 5 2 21 2146 112"
l/?H
B || v BBCAR2784 27" 84 u 5 4 u 2146 112
BBCAR3084 30" 84’ uw 5 4 2 27146 112"
84"
90” BBCAR3084 33 84 uw 5 4 30’ 2146112
96”
BBCAR3684 36" 84’ u 5 4 33 27146 112"
BBCARIS9L 18" 90’ uw 5 2 15 27152112
4
BBCAR2190L 21" 90’ u 5 2 18 27152112
- BBCAR2490L 24" 90’ uw 5 2 21" 27152112
BBCAR189R 18" 90’ uw 5 2 15 27152112
BBCAR2190R 21" 90’ uw 5 2 18’ 27152112
BBCAR2490R 24" 90’ u 5 2 21’ 27152112
187
2 BBCAR2790 27" 90’ w 5 4 2 27152112
247
- BBCAR3090 30" 90 24 5 4 T s
. BBCAR3390 33 90’ o 5 4 30 27 152112
)
™ BBCAR3690 36" 90" 0 5 4 33’ 27152112
o BBCAR18%L 18" 95" 24" 5 2 15 27 5812
s BBCAR2196L 21" 96’ u 5 2 18 27| 58112
BBCAR2496L  24° 96’ u 5 2 21 271 58112
BBCAR18%R 18" 96’ u 5 2 15 27 58112
N
BBCAR2196R 21" 96’ 2 5 2 18 271 58112
277
BBCAR2496R 24" 96’ u 5 2 21 27 58112
N BBCAR2796 27" 96 2 5 4 uw 27/ 58112’
Opening Dimensions: ., ., ) : ) :
1op and bottom openings BBCAR3096 30 96 24 5 4 27 27| 581/
BBCAR339%6 33 96 u 5 4 30’ 271 58112
BBCAR3696 36" 96" 0 5 4 33 27| 58112
WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Utility Cabinets

Item No. Level 1 Level 2 | Level 3 | Level 4 Level 5
BBCAR1884L 1504 1564 1644 1800 1924 with Shelves Prices
BBCARI1884R 1504 1564 1644 1800 1924
24”
24>
BBCAR2184L 1644 1712 1800 1972 2108 __‘/ N—————
BBCAR2184R 1644 1712 1800 1972 2108
58 127
BBCAR2484 1776 1848 1944 2128 2276
90”
BBCAR2484L 1776 1848 1944 2128 2276
BBCAR2784 1920 1996 2096 2296 2456
BBCAR3084 2132 2220 2332 2556 2732 y/4 /I\
——|| 2
BBCAR3384 2340 2436 2560 2804 3000 w
v ¢ -
BBCAR3684 2564 2668 2804 3072 3284 N q)
/ (-
BBCAR1890L 1628 1692 1780 1948 2084 U o
0
BBCAR1890R 1628 1692 1780 1948 2084 m
o
BBCAR2190L 1768 1840 1932 2116 2264 * One fixed shelf >
* Five adjustable shelves -
BBCAR2190R 1768 1840 1932 2116 2264 * Removable toe kick base on 96” o=
. . . . —
* Specify hinge left or hinge right o
BBCAR2490 1920 1996 2096 2296 2456 for one door cabinet 5
BBCAR2490L 1920 1996 2096 2296 2456 PRICE VARIABLES
BBCAR2490R 1920 1996 2096 2296 2456 Cabinet
All Furniture Board Box. M. ..o vovv. .. -11%
Plywood Sides .ol .- ..o -5%
BBCAR2790 2064 2148 2256 2472 2644 FullOverlay ..o, No Change
Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
BBCAR3090 2308 2404 2528 2768 2960 Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
Finished Side Base Cabinet ............... $128
BBCAR3390 2592 2696 2832 3104 3320 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
Wood
BBCAR3690 2772 2884 3032 3320 3548 MapleWood . ..................... No Change
OakWood ........... ... No Change
BBCAR1896L 1728 1800 1892 2072 2216 CherryWood ..................... No Change
Finish
BBCAR1896R 1728 1800 1892 2072 2216 StainwithGlaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint........... ... ... ... Add 8%
BBCAR2196L 1872 1948 2048 2244 2400 PaintwithGlaze ... .................. Add 15%
Rubbed Edges ...................... Add 15%
i - 0,
BBCAR2196R 1872 1948 2048 2944 2400 Unfinished ......... ... ... ... .. ... ..... 28%
Doors
BBCAR2496 2044 2128 2236 9448 2620 Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass MullionDoor ... ............. $42 per door
ArchDoor. ..., $22 per door
BBCAR2496L 2044 2128 2236 2448 2620 Cathedral Door. . ................. $22 per door
Soft Close Door .. ................ $20 per door
BBCAR2496R 2044 2128 2236 2448 2620
BBCAR2796 2268 2360 2480 2716 2904
BBCAR3096 2460 2560 2688 2944 3152
BBCAR3396 2724 2836 2980 3264 3492
BBCAR3696 2952 3072 3228 3536 3780 WOODCRNQ;EN:[
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Utl I |ty Ca bl nets Item No. Width  Height Depth Shelves  Doors  Opening W Opening H

BBC1884L 18" 84" 24" 1 2 15" 33"/46 112"
BBC2184L 21" 84" 24" 1 2 18" 33"/ 46 1/2"
18”
217 BBC2484L 24" 84" 24" 1 2 21" 33"/461/2"
247
7 BBC1884R 18" 84" 24" 1 2 15" 33"/ 46 1/2"
30’?
33 BBC2184R 21" 84" 24" 1 2 18" 33"/ 46 112"
” 3 59
#Hl BBC2484R 24 84" 24" 1 2 21" 33"/ 46 1/2"
— ’_._______._.--"""'_'
BBC2784 27" 84" 24" 1 4 24" 33"/46 112"
BBC3084 30" 84" 24" 1 4 27" 33"/ 46 1/2"
84”
o 90” BBC3084 33" 84" 24" 1 4 30" 33"/461/2"
“ 96”
()} BBC3684 36" 84" 24" 1 4 33" 337146 1/2"
c
or— BBC1890L 18" 90" 24" 1 2 15" 33"/ 521/2"
0
4] BBC2190L 21" 90" 24 1 2 18" 33"/ 521/2"
o
BBC2490L 24 90" 24" 1 2 21" 33"/ 521/2"
> -
whd
or BBC1890R 18" 90" 24 1 2 15" 33"/ 521/2"
‘—
o pu—
o+ BBC2190R 21" 90" 24" 1 2 18" 33"/ 521/2"
)
BBC2490R 24 90" 24 1 2 21" 33"/ 521/2"
18~
217 BBC2790 27 90" 24" 1 4 24 33"/ 521/2"
24
27 BBC3090 30" 90" 24 1 4 27" 33"/ 521/2"
30”
33 BBC3390 33 90" 24" 1 4 30" 33"/ 521/2"
36”
< : ‘W BBC3690 36" 90" 24 1 4 33 33"/ 521/2"
217 BBC1896L 18" 9" 24 1 2 15" 33"/ 581/2"
BBC2196L 21" 96" 24 1 2 18" 33"/ 58 1/2"
A2
K BBC2496L 24" 96" 24 1 2 21" 33"/ 58 1/2"
52127
BBC1896R 18" 96" 24 1 2 15" 33"/ 58 1/2"
581727
641727
BBC2196R 21" 96" 24 1 2 18" 33"/ 58 1/2"
BBC2496R 24" 9" 24" 1 2 21" 33"/ 58 1/2"
N BBC2796 27" 96" 24 1 4 24" 33"/ 58 1/2"
Opening BBC3096 30" 96" 2% 1 4 2r 33"/ 581/2"
Dimensions:
top and bottom BBC3306 33 96’ 2%’ 1 4 30" 33/ 58112
openings
BBC3696 36" 9" 24" 1 4 33" 33"/ 58 1/2"
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Utility Cabinets

Item No. Level 1 Level 2 Level 3| Level 4 | Level 5
BBC1884L 1136 1180 1240 1360 1452 Prlces
BBC1884R 1136 1180 1240 1360 1452
24 ‘ 18”
<>
BBC2184L 1252 1304 1372 1500 1604 - o M—
BBC2184R 1252 1304 1372 1500 1604
217
BBC2484 1348 1404 1476 1616 1728
96” ¥
BBC2484L 1348 1404 1476 1616 1728 T
BBC2784 1464 1524 1604 1756 1876
64 1/2”
BBC3084 1452 1512 1588 1740 1860
BBC3384 1600 1664 1748 1916 2048 w
hd
BBC3684 1556 1620 1704 1864 1996 \ q’
c
BBC1890L 1232 1280 1344 1472 1576 T
Na]
BBC1890R 1232 1280 1344 1472 1576 )
. o
BBC2190L 1344 1400 1472 1612 1724 * One fixed shelf >
* One adjustable half-shelf =
BBC2190R 1344 1400 1472 1612 1724 * Removable toe kick base on 96” oy
. . . . —
* Specify hinge left or hinge right o—
BB(C2490 1452 1512 1588 1740 1860 for one door cabinet -
-
BBC2490L 1452 1512 1588 1740 1860 PRICE VARIABLES
Cabinet
BBC2490R 1452 1512 1588 1740 1860 All Furniture Board Box. . .- ... .ooon. .. 1%
Plywood Sides .l .. ..o -5%
BBC2790 1572 1636 1720 1884 2016 Full Overlay ... No Change
Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
BBC3090 1556 1620 1704 1864 1996 Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
Finished Side Base Cabinet ............... $128
BBC3390 1692 1760 1848 2024 2168 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
Wood
BBC3690 1664 1732 1820 1992 2132 MapleWood . ..................... No Change
OakWood ........... ... No Change
BBC1896L 1312 1364 1436 1572 1680 CherryWood ..................... No Change
Finish
BBC1896R 1312 1364 1436 1572 1680 StainwithGlaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint........... ... ... ... Add 8%
BBC2196L 1428 1484 1560 1708 1828 PaintwithGlaze ... .................. Add 15%
Rubbed Edges ...................... Add 15%
ni - 0,
BBC2196R 1428 1484 1560 1708 1828 Unfinished .......... ... . ... .. ...... 28%
Doors
BBC2496 1556 1620 1704 1864 1996 Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass MullionDoor ... ............. $42 per door
ArchDoor. ..., $22 per door
BBC2496L 1556 1620 1704 1864 1996 Cathedral Door. . ................. $22 per door
Soft Close Door .. ................ $20 per door
BBC2496R 1556 1620 1704 1864 1996
BBC2796 1676 1744 1832 2008 2148
BBC3096 1664 1732 1820 1992 2132
BBC3396 1808 1880 1976 2164 2316
BBC3696 1784 1856 1952 2136 2284 WOODCWNI
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e . Item No. Width  Height Depth Shelves Doors ~ Opening W Opening H
Utility Cabinets
BBCR1884L 18 84’ 24 1 2 15" 27" 146 1/2"
BBCR2184L 21 84’ 24 1 2 18" 27" 146 1/2"
18’9 , , ) , ) )
BBCR2484L 24 84 24 1 2 21 27146 1/2
217
247 BBCR1884R 18" 84" 24 1 2 15" 27" 146 1/2"
27°
307 BBCR2184R 21" 84" 24 1 2 18" 27" 146 1/2"
337 BBCR2484R 24" 84’ 0 1 2 21" 27146112
247 367
'/l <3 BBCR2784 2r 84" 24 1 4 24 27" 146 1/2"
AN
N BBCR3084 30" 84" 24 1 4 2r 27" 146 1/2"
BBCR3084 33 84" 24 1 4 30" 27" 146 112"
84”
90” BBCR3684 36" 84" 24 1 4 33 27146 1/2"
96”
BBCR1890L 18" 90" 24 1 2 15" 271 521/2"
= BBCR2190L 21" 90 24 1 2 18" 271 521/2"
4
BBCR2490L 24 90" 24 1 2 21" 271 52112"
na BBCR1890R 18" 90" 24 1 2 15" 211 521/2"
i BBCR2190R 21" 90" 24 1 2 18" 271 52112"
BBCR2490R 24 90 24 1 2 21" 211 521/2"
BBCR2790 2 90" 24 1 4 24 271 52112"
18~
217 BBCR3090 30" 90 24 1 4 27 27" 521/2"
4
27 BBCR3390 33 90" 24" 1 4 30" 271 52112
30~
33 BBCR3690 36" 90 24 1 4 33 27| 52112"
—
- BBCR1896L 18" %" 24 1 2 15" 271 581/2"
461127 BBCR2196L 21 9" 24 1 2 18" 27" | 581/2"
52127
581127 BBCR2496L 24’ %" 24 1 2 21" 271 581/2"
BBCR1896R 18" 9" 24 1 2 15" 27" | 581/2"
BBCR2196R 21 %" 24 1 2 18" 27" 581/2"
7~ BBCR2496R 24 9" 24 1 2 21" 27" | 581/2"
27 BBCR2796 27 9" 24’ 1 4 24’ 27" 581/2"
L BBCR3096 30" 9" 24 1 4 21 27"/ 58 1/2"
Opening Dimensions: BBCR339%6 33 96 o 1 4 30" 271 58112
top and bottom openings
BBCR3696 36" 9" 24 1 4 33 27"/ 58 1/2"
WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Utility Cabinets

Item No. Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 | Level 4| Level 5
BBCR1884L 1252 1304 1372 1500 1604 Prlces
BBCR1884R 1252 1304 1372 1500 1604
ol |
BBCR2184L 1380 1436 1508 1652 1768 __}f\(\—
BBCR2184R 1380 1436 1508 1652 1768
BBCR2484 1488 1548 1628 1784 1908
96" 58 1/2”
BBCR2484L 1488 1548 1628 1784 1908
BBCR2784 1616 1680 1764 1932 2068
BBCR3084 1680 1748 1836 2012 2152 >
7
BBCR3384 1756 1828 1920 2104 2252 > w
277 whd
BBCR3684 1828 1904 2000 2192 2344 q’
— c
BBCR1890L 1356 1412 1484 1624 1740 L T
/ -Q
BBCR1890R 1356 1412 1484 1624 1740 L )
_ o
BBCR2190L 1484 1544 1624 1776 1900 * One fixed shelf >
* One adjustable shelf =
BBCR2190R 1484 1544 1624 1776 1900 * Removable toe kick base on 96 or—
* Specify hinge left or hinge right o—
BBCR2490 1604 1668 1752 1920 2052 for one door cabinet -
-
BBCR2490L 1604 1668 1752 1920 2052 PRICE VARIABLES
BBCR2490R 1604 1668 1752 1920 2052 Cabinet
All Furniture Board Box. M. ..o vovv. .. -11%
Plywood Sides .ol .- ..o -5%
BBCR2790 1732 1804 1896 2076 2220 Full Overlay ... No Change
Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
BBCR3090 1792 1864 1960 2144 2296 Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
Finished Side Base Cabinet ............... $128
BBCR3390 1864 1940 2040 2232 2388 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
Wood
BBCR3690 1952 2032 2136 2340 2500 MapleWood . ..................... No Change
OakWood ........... ... No Change
BBCR1896L 1444 1504 1580 1732 1852 CherryWood ..................... No Change
Finish
BBCR1896R 1444 1504 1580 1732 1852 StainwithGlaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint........... ... ... ... Add 8%
BBCR2196L 1572 1636 1720 1884 2016 PaintwithGlaze ... .................. Add 15%
Rubbed Edges ...................... Add 15%
ni - 0,
BBCR2196R 1572 1636 1720 1884 2016 Unfinished .......... ... . ... .. ...... 28%
Doors
BBCR2496 1716 1784 1876 2052 2196 Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass MullionDoor ... ............. $42 per door
ArchDoor. ..., $22 per door
BBCR2496L 1716 1784 1876 2052 2196 Cathedral Door. . ................. $22 per door
Soft Close Door .. ................ $20 per door
BBCR2496R 1716 1784 1876 2052 2196
BBCR2796 1848 1924 2024 2216 2368
BBCR3096 1916 1992 2092 2292 2452
BBCR3396 1996 2076 2180 2388 2556
BBCR3696 2080 2164 2276 2492 2664 WOODCRNQ;ENI
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e . Item No. Width  Height Depth ~ Shelves Doors  Opening W Opening H
Utility Cabinets
. BBCD1884L 18 84" 24" 4 1 15” 27" 146112
with Drawers
BBCD2184L 21" 84" 24" 4 1 18 27" 146112
18” BBCD2484L 2 84" 24" 4 1 21" 27" 146112
21”
e BBCD1884R 18 84" 24" 4 1 15 27" 146 112"
2r BBCD2184R 21" 84" 2" 4 1 18 27" 146 112"
30’,
33” BBCD2484R 2 84" 24" 4 1 21" 27" 146112
% BBCD2784 27 84" 2" 4 2 24" 27" 146 112"
— — \N
T BBCD3084 30" 84” 2" 4 2 r 27" 146 1/2"
BBCD3084 33 84" pIy 4 2 30 27" 146 112"
84”
90” :g, BBCD3684 36" 84 2 4 2 33" 27" 146 1/2"
96”
BBCD1890L 18" 90" 2 4 1 15" 21"/ 521/2"
j BBCD2190L 21" 90" 2" 4 1 18" 21" | 521/2"
— | BBCD2490L 2 90" 2 4 1 21" 21"/ 521/2"
L_—— BBCD1890R 18" 90" pzy 4 1 15" 27"/ 521/2"
vV / BBCD2190R 21" 90" pzy 4 1 18 27"/ 521/2"
\/ BBCD2490R 24" 90" 2 4 1 21" 21"/ 521/2"
BBCD2790 2r 90" 24 4 2 24" 21"/ 521/2"
18”
217 BBCD3090 30” 90” 24" 4 2 2r 27" ] 521/2"
247
o7 BBCD3390 33 90” 24 4 2 30 21" 521/2"
307
33 BBCD3690 36" 90" 24 4 2 33" 27" 521/2"
36”
‘H,, BBCD1896L 18 96" 2 4 1 15” 27"/ 581/2"
46 12" BBCD2196L 21" 96" 24" 4 1 18 27" 58 1/2"
52172
58172 BBCD2496L 24" 96" 2 4 2 21" 27"/ 581/2"
BBCD1896R 18 96" 24" 4 1 15 27" 58 1/2"
BBCD2196R 21" 96" 24" 4 1 18 27" 58 1/2"
15 147 BBCD2496R 24" 96" 24" 4 1 21" 27"/ 581/2"
19 3/8” BBCD2796 r 96" 24" 4 2 2" 27"] 58112
I‘/’ 38 BBCD3096 30’ 9’ 24 4 2 2r 21"/ 58112’
Opening Dimensions: BBCD3396 33 96" 24 4 2 30" 27" 58112
top and bottom openings
BBCD3696 36" 96" 24 4 2 33 27"/ 58 1/2”
WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Utility Cabinets

Item No. Level 1 | Level 2 | Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5
BBCDI884L 1848 1924 | 2024 2216 2368 with Drawers Prices
BBCD1884R 1848 | 1924 | 2024 216 2368 %‘ *l

I —

BBCD2184L 1992 | 2072 | 2176 | 2384 2552 —
BBCD2184R 1992 | 2072 | 2176 | 2384 2552
521/27
BBCD2484 2120 | 2208 | 2320 | 2540 2716
BBCD2484L 2120 | 2208 | 2320 | 2540 2716
BBCD2784 264 | 2356 | 2476 2712 2900 907

BBCD3084 2480 2580 2712 2968 3176 ) i S :'
BBCD3384 2688 | 2796 | 2936 3216 3440 93/8” g
—
BBCD3684 2908 3028 3180 3484 3728 93/8” (o]
BBCD1890L 1972 | 2052 | 2156 2360 2524 \/ o
BBCD1890R 1972 2052 2156 2360 2524 L
* One fixed shelf :ll-_'
BBCD2190L 2112 2200 2312 2532 2708 * Four adjustable shelves ;
* One 4" H & Two 8” H drawer boxes
BBCD2190R 2112 2200 2312 2532 2708 o SpeCIfy hinge left or hinge I'Ight >
i | -
BBCD2490 2264 2356 2476 2712 2900 for one door cabinet hd
c
BBCD2490L 2264 2356 2476 2712 2900 PRICE VARIABLES (o]
- o
Cabinet
BBCD2490R 2264 | 2356 | 2476 ) 2712 ) 2900 All Furniture Board Box. 4. . ............. 1%
Plywood Sides .l ... ... -5%
BBCD2790 2408 2508 2636 2888 3088 FullOverlay ...................... No Change
Same Species Interior. . ............... Add 30%
BBCD3090 2656 2764 2904 3180 3400 Finished Side Wall Cabinet................. $80
Finished Side Base Cabinet ............... $128
BBCD3390 2936 3056 3212 3516 3760 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. . ............... $360
Wood
BBCD3690 3116 3244 3408 3732 3992 Maple Wood .. .................... No Change
OakWood ........... ... No Change
BBCDI1896L 2076 2160 2268 2484 2660 CherryWood ..................... No Change
Finish
BBCD1896R 2076 2160 2268 2484 2660 StainwithGlaze . ..................... Add 8%
Paint. ... Add 8%
BBCD2196L 2216 2308 2424 2656 2840 PaintwithGlaze . .................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges ...................... Add 15%
i - 0,
BBCD2196R 2216 2308 2424 2656 2840 Unfinished .......... ... . ... .. ...... 28%
Doors
BBCD2496 2392 2488 2616 2864 3064 Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass MullionDoor ... ............. $42 per door
ArchDoor.............coovv.... $22 per door
BBCD2496L 2392 2488 2616 2864 3064 Cathedral Door. . ................. $22 per door
Soft Close Door .. ................ $20 per door
BBCD2496R 2392 2488 2616 2864 3064 Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box .. . . . .. $80 per drawer
BBCD2796 2612 2720 2856 3128 3348 Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) . .. .. $28 per drawer
BBCD3096 2804 2920 3068 3360 3592 Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) . . $100 per drawer
BBCD3396 3072 3196 3356 3676 3932

BBCD3696 3296 3432 3604 3948 4224 WOODCRAFT

NOUSTRIES
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Tapered Wooden Hood

Item No. Width Height
WHDA3024 30 24
WHDA3027 307 27
247 WHDA3030 30 30
277 WHDA3324 33" 24"
30” WHDA3327 33 2r
WHDA3330 33 30
-g \ WHDA3624 36 24
(@) % 2 WHDA3627 36" 27
T 7& 30 WHDA3630 36” 30"
[ 10\ 33» WHDA3924 39 24
()} 36” WHDA3927 39 27
O 39” WHDA3930 39 30"
o 427 WHDA4224 4 24
; WHDA4227 42 27
o * Install between adjacent cabinets WHDA4230 42 30
* Tapered Design ) )
) « Liner not included DEALER RESPONSIBILITY: Check code requirements in
1S i your area when ordering hoods. Be sure to install the hood
()] * No Modifications at a proper level over the range and be aware of special
(Y needs for cook tops and grills. Be sure to match hood liner
o width to the range width to ensure proper ventilation.
|_

CABINET PRICES PRICE VARIABLES
Wood

Item No. Level1 | Level2 | Level 3 | Level 4 | Level 5 Maple Wood . . ... oo No Change

WHDA3024 1320 1372 1444 1580 1688 OakWood ....................... No Change

WHDA3324 1460 1520 1596 1748 1872 Cr.ler.ryWood ..................... No Change

WHDA3624 1612 1676 1760 1928 2064 :t;:::ﬂ:h Glaze ...................... Add 8%

WHDA3924 1752 1824 1916 2100 2244 Paint................ . Add 8%
PaintwithGlaze . .................... Add 15%

WHDAA4224 1892 1968 2068 2264 2424 Rubbed Edges . ..................... Add 15%

WHDA3027 1444 1504 1580 1732 1852 Unfinished ............................ -28%

WHDA3327 1664 1732 1820 1992 2132

WHDA3627 1760 1832 1924 2108 2256

WHDA3927 1908 1984 2084 2284 2444

WHDAA4227 2064 2148 2256 2472 2644

WHDA3030 1616 1680 1764 1932 2068

WHDA3330 1756 1828 1920 2104 2252

WHDA3630 1900 1976 2076 2276 2432

WHDA3930 2056 2140 2248 2464 2636

WHDA4230 2212 2304 2420 2652 2836

WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013
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Details make the kitchen function
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End Shelves

' Has square top & bottom shelf

Quarter Square End Shelves

Item No. Width Height  Depth  Shelves

WESS30 6" 30" 12” 3
WESS36 6" 36" 12” 3
(4] WESS42 6 42 127 4
)
s
w 2 2
P 67 | 12
wn o —a
©
C 30”
4 T
42 * Has rounded top & bottom shelf
_ vV E ——
Quarter Round End Shelves
Item No. Width Height  Depth  Shelves
WES30 6" 30” 127 3
WES36 6" 36" 12” 3
WES42 6" 42" 127 4

Wood
Item No. PRICE Maple Wood .. .................... No Change
WES30 184 OakWood ....................... No Change
WES36 232 CherryWood ..................... No Change
Finish
WES42 276 Stain with Glaze . ..................... Add 8%
WESS30 184 Paint.......... ... ... Add 8%
Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
WESS36 232 Rubbed EAges . . .................... Add 15%
WESS42 276 Unfinished .......... .. .............. -28%

WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Appliance Garages & Tilt-Out Drawers

127 24>

* No Modifications

Appliance garage
ltem No. Width Height  Depth
AG24 24" 18 1/4” 127

18 1/4

N

127/15” 247 /277

* No Modifications

(7]
18 1/4 Corner Appliance Garage ()]
Item No. Width  Height Depth %ﬂ
1\ CAG24 24" 18 1/4” 12” | &
CAG27 27 18 1/4” 15” L)
O
minimum opening required ()
| 127/ 15" | ()
c
(o]
o
* Plastic Tray o
(o
Tilt-Out Tray <<
Item No. Width
TO1 12
T02 15"

PRICE VARIABLES

Wood

Item No. PRICE Maple Wood ... ................... No Change

AG24 592 OakWood ....................... No Change

CAG24 540 CherryWood . .................... No Change
Finish

CAG27 572 Stainwith Glaze .. .................... Add 8%
Paint............. .. Add 8%
Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges ...................... Add 15%
Unfinished .......... ... .. ... ... .... -28%

rd "
WOOD(;W 11212013 WoodcraftIndustries.com
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Horizontal & Verticle Wine Racks

24”
277
30”
132
36” . .
e e Horizontal Wine Racks
| ' ltem No. Width Height Depth Shelves  Bottles
WHR2415 24" 15 127 2 10
157 WHR2715 27" 15 127 2 12
; J WHR3015 30" 15 12” 2 12
%) v WHR3315 33 15 12” 2 14
((o] o ) WHR3615 36" 15 12”7 2 14
o * No Modifications on 42"W
WHR4215 42 15 12” 2 16
()
c
§
.o <127 ) 247 I
8 ! : ' Verticle Wine Racks
e 2 ltem No. Width  Height Depth  Shelves  Bottles
(@) 307 WVR2424 24" 24" 12” 3 15
o 367 WVR2430 20 30° i[5 4 20
()] 42”7 WVR2436 24’ 36" 12”7 5 25
8 v WVR2442 2 42 127 6 30
<

* No Modifications on 42"H

CABINET PRICES PRICE VARIABLES

Wood
Item No. PRICE Maple Wood . . .................... No Change
WHR2415 500 OakWood ................... ... No Change
WHR2715 516 CherryWood . .................... No Change
Finish
WHR3015 532 Stain with Glaze .. .................... Add 8%
WHR3315 552 Paint. ...... .. ... Add 8%
Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
WHR3615 568 Rubbed EGES - .\ Add 15%
WHR4215 592 Unfinished . ........ ... ... .. ... .. ... -28%
WVR2424 520
WVR2430 632
WVR2436 784
WVR2442 936
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Stemware Holders & Plate Racks

Stemware Holders

Item No. Width  Depth

<~

‘ SG15 15” 127
SG18 18" 12”
SG24 24 127

127 157/ 187/ 247/ 30~

(%}

* No Modifications SG30 307 12” ~
9

o]

(a 4

V)

)

<

24”1277 /307 /33”7 /36”42 Plate Racks E—’
i S ltem No. Width  Height Depth  Plates oo
i WPR2418 24 18" 127 10 8
WPR2718 27 18" 12” 12 ’:

WPR3018 30 18" 127 12 (@)

WPR3318 33 18" 12” 14 3

WPR3618 36" 18 127 16 Q

WPR4218 42 18" 12” 18 v

9

<

CABINET PRICES PRICE VARIABLES

Wood
Item No. PRICE Maple Wood .. .................... No Change
SG15 335 OakWood ....................... No Change
SG18 397 CherryWood . .................... No Change
Finish
SG24 529 Stain with Glaze . ... .................. Add 8%
SG30 550 Paint. ...... .. ... Add 8%
Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
WPR2418 516 Rubbed EGES - .\ Add 15%
WPR2718 536 Unfinished ............................ -28%
WPR3018 548
WPR3318 572
WPR3618 592
WPR4218 632
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Apothecary Drawers & Desk Drawers

Apothecary Drawers

ltem No. Width Height Depth Drawers
HS24 24 6" 127 4
HS30 30” 6" 12 5

(7]

| -

)

; Desk Drawers

(0] . ,

. Item No. Width Height Depth Drawers
= 187/217 /247 /277 /30" /337 /367 / 427/ 45 / 48” DA18 18’ 7508 2 1
oo | DA21 21" 75/8 24" 1
8 L‘é/? DA24 24" 75/8 24" 1
': 7 5/8" DA27 27 75/8 24" 1
(o) — DA30 30" 75/8 24" 1
() 1\ ‘ @ DA33 33 75/8 24 1
8 x DA36 36" 75/8 24" 1
U ‘ * No Modifications DA39 o 75w o )
ot DA42 42 75/8 24’ 2
< DA45 45 75/8 24" 2

DA48 48’ 75/8" 24’ 2

CABINET PRICES PRICE VARIABLES
Wood

Item No. PRICE MapleWood . ..................... No Change

HS24 372 OakWood ............ooviiiin.t. No Change

HS30 392 CherryWood . .................... No Change
Finish

Level 1 Level 2 | Level 3| Level 4 Level 5 Stainwith Glaze . . . .+ oo oo oo Add 8%

DA18 288 300 316 348 372 Paint. ... Add 8%
PaintwithGlaze ..................... Add 15%

DA21 300 312 328 360 384 Rubbed EAQES . ...\ Add 15%

DA24 320 332 352 384 412 Unfinished ........................ ..., -28%

DA27 336 348 368 404 432

DA30 352 364 384 420 448

DA33 380 392 412 452 484

DA36 404 420 444 484 520

DA39 432 448 472 516 552

DA42 464 480 504 552 592

DAA45 492 512 540 592 632

DA48 492 512 540 592 632

WoodcraftIndustries.com INDUSTRIES



Organizer Accessories

« Plastic Spice Rack
Item No. Width Height Depth
SR1 24 6 12”7
SR2 30 6" 127
Spice Drawer Shelf
* Plastic Item No. Width Height Depth
SS1 15" 24114 31/8”
~ SS2 18" 24 1/4 31/8”
SS3 21" 24114 31/8”
Silverware Divider ()
Item No. Width Height Depth ':
SD1 24" 6 12”7 (@)
SD2 30 6" 12” v
(%]
)
Towel Rack 8
ltem No. Width Height Depth <
TR 12114 101/2” 5” (.
U}
N
Wire Basket c
Item No. Width Height Depth g’n
WB 12114 101/2” 5” (-
‘_"Illluulllnull /| O

Wy

CABINET PRICES

Item No. PRICE
SR1 146
SR2 150
SS1 161
SS2 185
SS3 192
SD1 83
SD2 92
WB 91

60320023 WoodcraftIndustries.com



Shaker Kitchen Island

TPANEL |
11
['PANEL___ |
LI me
5\‘:| PaveL_J{ =

v Back of island E E |
g —

—

||

* One adjustable shelf ‘
* Drawers open from front only -
* False panels on back / T

* No modifications Al

ltem No. Width Height Depth Shelves  Drawers  Doors
WC_2D5101 46 1/2” 3512 231/4” 1 4 4

(7]
)
=
=
(7]
c
v
P=
O
whd
X
| -
v
=
on
(%]
)
(]

Tl =—————
g=N -
Back of island | — [ :::—___:
* Two adjustable shelf | ] ———
swmsemion oy [==1___JL_1]| |
* No modifications \

Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves  Drawers  Doors
WC_2D5102 58 1/2 351/2” 23 1/4” 2 4 4
PRICE VARIABLES
Wood
Maple Wood ... ................... No Change
OakWood ............coovii.t. No Change
CherryWood ..................... No Change
Finish
StainwithGlaze . . .................... Add 8%
CABINET PRICES Paint. . ... Add 8%
Item No. PRICE Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges .. .................... Add 15%
WC 2D5101 2500 Unfinished .. ...............ccooii... -28%
WC 2D5102 3024 Doors
Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass Mullion Door................ $42 per door
ArchDoor....................... $22 per door
Cathedral Door................... $22 per door
Soft Close Door .................. $20 per door
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . .. .. $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) .. . .. $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer
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Provincial Kitchen Island

|
PANEL |

Back of island

* One adjustable shelf

* Drawers open from front only
* False panels on back

* No modifications

Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves  Drawers  Doors
WC_2T75101 46 1/2” 3512 23 1/4” 1 4 4

|
I|:
\

——1

Back of island -

* Two adjustable shelf g“‘:—f——:
* Drawers open from front only
* False panels on back e || S

* No modifications

(7]
©
=
=
(7]
c
v
c
O
)
X
|
v
=
on
(%]
0}
(]

Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves  Drawers  Doors
WC_2T5102 58 1/2” 351/2 23 1/4” 2 4 4
PRICE VARIABLES
Wood
Maple Wood ... ................... No Change
OakWood ............coovii.t. No Change
CherryWood . .................... No Change
CABINET PRICES .

Finish

Item No. PRICE StainwithGlaze . . .................... Add 8%
Paint. ... Add 8%

W 210 2500 Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%

WC _2T5102 3024 Rubbed Edges . ..................... Add 15%
Unfinished .......... ... . ............ -28%
Doors
Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass Mullion Door................ $42 per door
ArchDoor....................... $22 per door
Cathedral Door................... $22 per door
Soft Close Door .................. $20 per door
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . .. .. $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) .. . .. $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

./ MNDUSTRES 11212013 WoodcraftIndustries.com
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Cottage Kitchen Islands

_

Back of island |:|

NER\.\

_'_—-—_-—=-___-—-—_-____—-_—
* One adjustable shelf {
(7} * Drawers open from front only e — '
© * False panels on back =
c * No modifications
(o]
(7] . )
—_— ltem No. Width Height Depth Shelves Drawers  Doors
c WC_2E5101 47 3512 24 3/4” 1 4 4
()
L
v
or— = e —— —_—
x | __:l e — ___‘___——_—__‘—_—_‘:___________——_:—_—-:___,.-
. =0 T
C . |=: —— /
on Back of island | ‘
v * Two adjustable shelf L:_;_:_..h : [ _...__;._?_I! Y
g * Drawers open from front only Lt?‘“‘—:—‘:~—“—J:ii—:;:_‘_1;;:_;_—ﬂ:_

* False panels on back
* No modifications

ltem No. Width Height Depth Shelves Drawers  Doors
WC_2E5102 59’ 3512 24 3/4” 2 4 4
PRICE VARIABLES
Wood
Maple Wood ... ................... No Change
OakWood ............coovii.t. No Change
CherryWood ..................... No Change
CABINET PRICES Fini
inish

Item No. PRICE StainwithGlaze . . .................... Add 8%
Paint. ... Add 8%

UG ZESIU 2200 Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%

WC 2ES5102 3024 Rubbed Edges . ..................... Add 15%
Unfinished .......... ... . ............ -28%
Doors
Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass Mullion Door................ $42 per door
ArchDoor....................... $22 per door
Cathedral Door................... $22 per door
Soft Close Door .................. $20 per door
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) .. . .. $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Vintage Kitchen Island

Back of island |

* One adjustable shelf e
* Drawers open from front only

* False panels on back

* No modifications

Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Drawers  Doors
WC_2G5101 LY. 3512 243/4” 1 4 4

Back of island _ "‘""‘*‘=-—--—=--=-~_—. ] ' D
* Two adjustable shelf —_— [ —
* Drawers open from front only -

* False panels on back
* No modifications

(7]
©
=
=
(7]
c
v
c
O
)
X
|
v
=
on
(%]
0}
(]

Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Drawers  Doors
WC_2G5102 59" 351/2 24 3/4” 2 4 4
PRICE VARIABLES
Wood
Maple Wood ... ................... No Change
OakWood ............coovii.t. No Change
CherryWood ..................... No Change
CABINET PRICES Fini
inish

Item No. PRICE StainwithGlaze . . .................... Add 8%
Paint. ... Add 8%

wiE 265 W =0 Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%

WC _2G5102 3024 Rubbed Edges . ..................... Add 15%
Unfinished .......... ... . ............ -28%
Doors
Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass Mullion Door................ $42 per door
ArchDoor....................... $22 per door
Cathedral Door................... $22 per door
Soft Close Door .................. $20 per door
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . .. .. $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) .. . .. $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

WOODCRAFT
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Fluted Kitchen Island

Back of island

* One adjustable shelf

* Drawers open from front only
* False panels on back

* No modifications

ltem No. Width Height Depth Shelves  Drawers  Doors
WC_2H5101 AT 3512 24 3/4 1 4 4

=

Back of island

* Two adjustable shelf

* Drawers open from front only
* False panels on back

* No modifications

(7]
)
=
=
(7]
c
v
<
O
)
X
| -
v
=
on
(%]
0}
(]

ltem No. Width Height Depth Shelves  Drawers  Doors
WC_2H5102 59’ 351/2 24 3/4” 2 4 4
PRICE VARIABLES
Wood
Maple Wood ... ................... No Change
OakWood ............coovii.t. No Change
CherryWood . .................... No Change
CABINET PRICES Finish
StainwithGlaze . . .................... Add 8%
Ttem No. PRICE PaINt ..o Add 8%
WC _2HS5101 2500 Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
Rubbed Edges . ..................... Add 15%
WC_2H5102 3024 Unfinished .......... ... . ............ -28%
Doors
Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
Glass MullionDoor .. .............. $42 per door
ArchDoor....................... $22 per door
Cathedral Door................... $22 per door
Soft Close Door .................. $20 per door
Drawer
Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) .. . .. $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer

WoodcraftIndustries.com 11212013



Country Kitchen Island

* One adjustable shelf

* Drawers open from front only
* False panels on back

* No modifications

ltem No. Width  Height Depth  Shelves Drawers  Doors
WC_2B5103 58 35 34” 1 4 4

Back of island

* Two side drawers

* Front drawers open from front only
* One adjustable shelf

* False panels on back

* No modifications

Width Height Depth Shelves Drawers  Doors
WC_2B5104 581/2" 351/ 22 1/4” 2 4 4

(7]
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Back of island

* Front drawer opens from front only
* One adjustable shelf

* False panel on back

* No modifications

* Specify hinge left or hinge right

* Two side drawers — |:
|

Item No. Width Height Depth Shelves Drawers  Doors
WC_2B5105 46 1/2 35120 221/4” 1 3 2
Se i e on
Item No. PRICE
WC 2B5103 2800
WC 2B5104 1880
WC 2B5105 1660

WOODCRAFT
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Bathroom Vanity Cabinets

24”

Vanity Cabinets
Width  Height Depth Doors  Opening W Opening H
317 V15L 15" 31 21~ 1 12" 51/4" 116 3/4”
V18L 18" 31 217 1 15 51/4"[ 16 3/4”
V15R 15" 31 217 1 12" 51/4" /16 3/4”
V18R 18" 31 21~ 1 15 51/4" [ 16 3/4”
V24 24 31 217 2 21 51/4" /16 3/4”
V24L 24 31 217 1 21 51/4" /16 3/4”
V24R 24 31 21”7 1 21 51/4” 116 3/4”
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(@) Tall Vanity Cabinets
>N Width Depth Doors  Opening W Opening H
.": VT15L 15 4127 217 1 12 51/47120 1/4
g 34 107 VT18L 18" 3412 217 1 15" 5147/ 20 1/4"
> VT15R 15’ 341" 21”7 1 12’ 51/47 120 1/4"
VT18R 18’ 34127 217 1 15 51/47 120 1/4”
g VT24 24" 412" 217 2 21" 51/47 120 1/4"
fo) VT24L 24" 341" 217 1 21" 51/4” 120 1/4”
— VT24R 24 4127 217 1 21" 51/47 120 1/4”
L
‘lf-e * One false drawer front
o * Specify hinge left or hinge right for one door cabinet
* Specify finished sides left, right or both
’ PRICE VARIABLES
Cabinet
All Furniture Board Box.A ............... -11%
Plywood Sides * ...................... -5%
Full Overlay ...................... No Change
Same Species Interior. . . .............. Add 30%
AL INIEN PLUCIDS Finished Side Wall Cabinet. ................ $80
Item No. Level 1 | Level 2 | Level 3 Level 4 Level 5 Finished Side Base Cabinet . .............. $128
V15L 376 388 208 448 430 Finished Side Tall Cabinet. ................ $360
Wood
V15R 376 388 408 448 480 Maple Wood . ...\ No Change
V18L 392 408 432 472 504 OakWood ....................... No Change
VISR 392 408 432 472 504 Cherry Wood ... No Change
Finish
V24 420 436 460 504 540 StainwithGlaze .. .................... Add 8%
V24L 420 436 460 504 540 Paint. ... Add 8%
Paintwith Glaze . .................... Add 15%
V24R 420 436 460 504 540 Rubbed EAGes . . .............ccou... Add 15%
VTI5L 428 444 468 512 548 Unfinished . ... -28%
Doors
VARSI 2 sl siol % el Glass Doors/ Same Species Interior......... Add 35%
VTI18L 452 468 492 540 576 Glass Mullion Door. . .............. $42 per door
ArchDoor....................... $22 per door
VTI8R 452 468 492 240 276 Cathedral Door. . ................. $22 per door
VT24 484 504 532 580 620 Soft Close Door . ................. $20 per door
VT24L 484 504 532 580 620 Drawer
VT24R 484 504 530 530 620 Upgraded 5/8 Maple Drw Box . . . . . . $80 per drawer
Glides
Full Ext. Ball Bearing Glide (F) . .. .. $28 per drawer

Soft Close Undermount Glide (S) .. $100 per drawer
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